Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
10/09/2020 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009
1. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 5:10.75 440
2. GJOKA, Klara 09 TEU 6:51.27 190
C - Femije deri 2006
1. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 5:10.75 440
2. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TR 5:37.28 344
3. GJOKA, Ester 06 TEU 6:15.48 249
4. GJOKA, Klara 09 TEU 6:51.27 190
B - Te reja deri ne 2004
1. DANDE, Sara 05 STE 5:06.84 457
2. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 5:10.75 440
3. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TR 5:37.28 344
4. GJOKA, Ester 06 TEU 6:15.48 249
5. GJOKA, Klara 09 TEU 6:51.27 190
Open
1. DANDE, Sara 05 STE 5:06.84 457
2. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 5:10.75 440
3. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TR 5:37.28 344
4. GJOKA, Ester 06 TEU 6:15.48 249
5. GJOKA, Klara 09 TEU 6:51.27 190
EXH ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEPPR 4:42.77 584
EXH BUDIMA, Era 07 STEPPR 4:4437 574
EXH IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H20PR 5:19.92 403
EXH SHABANI, Aurora 06 TERPR 5:37.25 344
EXH GASHI, Erina 06 PRIPR 5:49.49 309
Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
10/09/2020 - 10:15 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.
1. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 5:17.61 332
2. SELIMI, Dart 08 TR 5:29.31 298
3. RUCI, Bjord 09 BUT 5:46.76 255
4. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TR 6:09.51 211
5. NAKO, Almar 09 STE 6:29.80 179
6. QURKU, Ylli 08 BUT 7:1280 131

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation

14/09/2020 21:46 - Page 1



Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 2, Men, 400m Freestyle

C - Femije deri 2006.

=
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SARRAG, Sofjan
KOXHAKU, Gresi
HUNA, Ediljano
SELIMI, Dart
PRECI, Ledio

RUCI, Bjord
MUSTAFARAJ, Deni
NAKO, Almar
QURKU, Ylii

B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

Open

©o N aOMWNPRE

EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

MUKA, Alesandro
SELIMI, Laert
SARRAG, Sofjan
KOXHAKU, Gresi
PEPA, Renis
HUNA, Ediljano
SELIMI, Dart
CEPANI, Rafaelo
PRECI, Ledio
RUCI, Bjord
MUSTAFARAJ, Deni
NAKO, Almar
QURKU, Ylii

BERDAKU, Frenc
MUKA, Alesandro
SELIMI, Laert
SARRAG, Sofjan
KOXHAKU, Gresi
PEPA, Renis
BOZGO, Ernel
HUNA, Ediljano
SELIMI, Dart
CEPANI, Rafaelo
PRECI, Ledio
RUCI, Bjord
MUSTAFARAJ, Deni
NAKO, Almar
QURKU, Ylii

KONDIROLLI, Olt
VISHI, Dardan
DESKU, Sidrit
HALILL, Yl

06 TEU

06 STE

08 BUT

08 TR

07 BUT

09 BUT

08 TR

09 STE

08 BUT

05 TEU

04 TR

06 TEU

06 STE

04 TR

08 BUT

08 TR

04 BUT

07 BUT

09 BUT

08 TR

09 STE

08 BUT

00 PARTR
05 TEU

04 TR

06 TEU

06 STE

04 TR

98 EAG

08 BUT

08 TR

04 BUT

07 BUT

09 BUT

08 TR

09 STE

08 BUT

03 NEMO PR
02 TERPR
05 STEPPR
04 FERFR

4:41.07
4:48.76
5:17.61
5:290.31
5:35.11
5:46.76
6:09.51
6:29.80
7:12.80

4:29.93
4:35.53
4:41.07
4:48.76
4:52.28
5:17.61
5:29.31
5:32.79
5:35.11
5:46.76
6:09.51
6:29.80
7:12.80

4:13.52
4:29.93
4:35.53
4:41.07
4:48.76
4:52.28
4:54.76
5:17.61
5:29.31
5:32.79
5:35.11
5:46.76
6:09.51
6:29.80
7:12.80

4:22.14
4:30.06
4:39.38
5:31.15

479
442
332
298
283
255
211
179
131

541
509
479
442
426
332
298
289
283
255
211
179
131

654
541
509
479
442
426
416
332
298
289
283
255
211
179
131

591
541
488
293
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020

Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 3 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
10/09/2020 - 10:35 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009
1. HACI, Lea 09 TR 3:28.61 296
2. SULEJMANI, Sibal 08 TRATR 4:0251 188
C - Femije deri 2006
1. GJILO, Julka 07 TR 3:1954 338
2. HACI, Lea 09 TR 3:2861 296
3. SULEJMANI, Sibal 08 TRATR 4:0251 188
B - Te reja deri ne 2004
1. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TR 2:50.38 544
2. GJILO, Julka 07 TR 3:1954 338
3. HACI, Lea 09 TR 3:28.61 296
4. SULEJMANI, Sibal 08 TRATR 4:0251 188
Open
1. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TR 2:50.38 544
2. GJILO, Julka 07 TR 3:1954 338
3. HACI, Lea 09 TR 3:2861 296
4. SULEJMANI, Sibal 08 TRATR 4:0251 188
EXH BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 2:55.27 499
EXH BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRIPR 31747 349
EXH GJUKA, Zana 07 PRIPR 3:2836 297
EXH JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 3:31.76 283
EXH HAXHANI Rida 09 NEMOPR 3:33.73 275
Event 4 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
10/09/2020 - 10:45 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije katerogia C 2010-2011.
1. DEDA, Albi 12 STE 4:00.61 144
2. LUGA, Avi 10 STE 4:15.74 119
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.
1. KUSI, Patrik 08 TR 3:16.78 263
2. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE 3:59.29 146
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 4, Men, 200m Breaststroke

C - Femije deri 2006.

1. CEREPI, Sotir 07 PARTR 3:16.67 263
2. KUSI, Patrik 08 TR 3:16.78 263
3. SALI, Henrik 07 BUT 3:54.40 155
4. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE 3:50.29 146
5. DEDA, Albi 12 STE 4:00.61 144
6. LUGA, Avi 10 STE 4:15.74 119

B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

1. QARRI, Even 03 TR 2:38.94 499
2. HASHORVA, Etien 03 TR 2:43.42 459
3. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAG 2:4587 439
4. GROSHI, Toni 05 TEU 2:48.71 417
5. CEREPI, Sotir 07 PARTR 3:16.67 263
6. KUSI, Patrik 08 TR 3:16.78 263
7. SALI, Henrik 07 BUT 3:54.40 155
8. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE 3:59.29 146
9. DEDA, Albi 12 STE 4:00.61 144
10. LUGA, Avi 10 STE 4:15.74 119
Open
1. QARRI, Even 03 TR 2:38.94 499
2. HASHORVA, Etien 03 TR 2:43.42 459
3. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAG 2:4587 439
4. RUCI, Ared 02 TR 2:46.91 431
5. GROSHI, Toni 05 TEU 2:48.71 417
6. CANE, Klajdi 01 EAG 2:57.18 360
7. CEREPI, Sotir 07 PARTR 3:16.67 263
8. KUSI, Patrik 08 TR 3:16.78 263
9. SALI, Henrik 07 BUT 3:54.40 155
10. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE 3:59.29 146
11. DEDA, Albi 12 STE 4:00.61 144
12. LUGA, Avi 10 STE 4:15.74 119
EXH VELIU, Meriton 99 TERPR 2:38.28 505
EXH ZEKA, Aron 04 STEPPR 2:52.72 389
EXH GASHI, Endi 06 ZENPR 3:05.22 315
EXH SAMADRAXHA, Altin 04 BESA MA 3:17.37 260
EXH BUZHALA, Leonit 02 BESA MA 3:20.48 248
EXH ZEKA, Lir 07 STEPPR 3:20.49 248
EXH RAMOVIC, Leon 07 H20PR 3:39.00 190
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 5 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
10/09/2020 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije kategoria C 2010-2011
1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 1:21.19 319
2. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTR 2:01.59 94

D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009
1. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR 1:3847 178

C - Femije deri 2006

1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 1:21.19 319
2. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TR 1:2415 286
3. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR 1:3847 178
4. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTR 2:01.59 94

B - Te reja deri ne 2004

1. DANDE, Kestrina 05 STE 1:18.43 353
2. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 1:21.19 319
3. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TR 1:24.15 286
4. ZIS0O, Sherli 09 TR 1:38.47 178
5. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTR 2:01.59 94
Open
1. DANDE, Kestrina 05 STE 1:18.43 353
2. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 1:21.19 319
3. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TR 1:24.15 286
4. ZIS0O, Sherli 09 TR 1:38.47 178
5. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTR 2:01.59 94
EXH FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEPPR 1:12.05 456
EXH SHALA, Lira 07 H20PR 1:30.59 229
EXH ALIDEMI, Adea 03 FERFR 1:39.34 174
EXH MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRIPR 1:41.76 162
Event 6 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
10/09/2020 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts

E - Femije katerogia C 2010-2011.

1. BARAKU, Raid 10 TR 1:36.73 134
2. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 1:45.42 103
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly

D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.
1. KAPOLI, Juri

C - Femije deri 2006.

HYSI, Aljon
KAPOLI, Juri
BARAKU, Raid
XIXI, Stiv
OSTROSI, Regis

=

arwbd

B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

1. FUGA, Junus
2. ANDONI, Paolo
3. ELEZI, Dalvi

4. KORA, Flavio
5. ALIMERI, Lidio
6. ZISO, Skerdi

7. KACI, Henri

8. CURCIA, Hubert
9. HYSI, Aljon

10. TARE, Jon

11. KOCIBELLI, llion
12. THEMOLLARI, Dean
13. KAPOLI, Juri
14. BARAKU, Raid
15. XIXI, Stiv

16. OSTROSI, Regis

Open

FUGA, Junus
ANDONI, Paolo
FETISHAJ, Keis
ELEZI, Dalvi
KORA, Flavio
ALIMERI, Lidio
ZISO, Skerdi
KACI, Henri
MARA, Andi

10. CURCIA, Hubert
11. ZHUPAJ, Enea
12. HYSI, Aljon

13. TARE, Jon

14. KOCIBELLI, llion
15. THEMOLLARI, Dean
16. KAPOLI, Juri
17. BARAKU, Raid
18. XIXI, Stiv

19. OSTROSI, Regis
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09

06
09
10
07
10

03
05
03
05
03

03

06
05

05
09
10
07
10

03
05
99
03
05
03

03
92

98
06
05

05
09
10
07
10

TIR

BUT
TR
TR
STE
STE

EAG
STE
TEU
EAG
TR
TR
STE
STE
BUT
BUT
STE
TR
TR
TR
STE
STE

EAG
STE
TR
TEU
EAG
TR
TR
STE
EAG
STE
TEU
BUT
BUT
STE
TR
TR
TR
STE
STE

1:35.09

1:17.84
1:35.09
1:36.73
1:37.41
1:45.42

1:00.29
1:03.55
1:04.79
1:05.83
1:06.39
1:06.44
1:09.93
1:11.79
1:17.84
1:19.10
1:24.87
1:25.68
1:35.09
1:36.73
1:37.41
1:45.42

1:00.29
1:03.55
1:03.85
1:04.79
1:05.83
1:06.39
1:06.44
1:09.93
1:10.43
1:11.79
1:11.91
1:17.84
1:19.10
1:24.87
1:25.68
1:35.09
1:36.73
1:37.41
1:45.42

141

257
141
134
131
103

553
472
445
425
414
413
354
327
257
245
198
192
141
134
131
103

553
472
465
445
425
414
413
354
347
327
326
257
245
198
192
141
134
131
103
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly

EXH UKIMERAJ, Dren
EXH BYTYQI, Vigan
EXH KAQIU, Denis
EXH DESKU, Sidrit

Event 7
10/09/2020 - 11:25

01 ZENPR
04 TERPR
03 ILIFK

05 STEPPR

Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle

1:02.36 500
1:02.47 497
1:05.61 429
1:06.61 410

C - Femije deri 2006
Results

Points: FINA 2020
Rank
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009

1. TIRANAD

2. BUTRINTID

C - Femije deri 2006
1. TIRANAC

2. TeutaC

EXH H20C

EXH NEMOD

EXH NEMOC

EXH KASTRIOTIC

RUSHITI, Fjolla 07
ISAKU, Yllka 06

TR

BUT

TR

TEU

H20 PR

NEMO PR

NEMO PR

KAS FR

IDRIZI, Elda
BYTYQI, Alba

06
06

Time Pts
2:28.06 276
2:58.61 157
2:18.23 339
2:36.31 234
2:05.05 458
2:26.66 284
2:26.66 284
2:49.74 183

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation

14/09/2020 21:46 - Page 7



Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 8 Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle C - Femije deri 2006.
10/09/2020 - 11:25 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.
1. TIRANAD TR 2:18.17 231
2. Butrinti BUT 2:20.85 218
C - Femije deri 2006.
1. TEUTAC TEU 2:1245 262
2. VLORANOTC VLO 2:16.32 241
3. Butrinti C BUT 2:20.85 218
4. STELAC STE 2:2352 206
EXH KASTRIOTIC KAS FR 2:2843 186
Event 9 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
10/09/2020 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije kategoria C 2010-2011
1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 3456 321
2. LLAZARI, Briseida 11  VLLA SHK 40.68 196
3. HAMITAJ, Diora 10 TEU 4154 185
4. DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG 4322 164
5. RAMUSHlI, Jorida 10 PARTR 4512 144
6. TOPI, Uendi 11 TR 4515 144
7. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 4656 131
8. ASLLANAJ, Evie 11 STE 4792 120
9. TOPCIA, Bora 11  VLLA SHK 48.19 118
10. NASTO, Vasiliqi 11  BUT 51.48 97
11. NASTO, Joana 12 BUT 52.38 92
12. PATORI, Erna 11  VALA 1:02.03 55
13. LUKAXHIU, Amelia 10 TEU 1:02.77 53
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 9, Girls, 50m Freestyle, E - Femije kategoria C 2010-2011

Rank YB Time Pts
14. DOMI, Ketlin 11 TEU 1:04.28 49
15. HUNA, Ana 13  BUT 1:.05.21 47
16. SALlI, Iris 10 BUT 1:06.27 45

D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 31.37 429
2. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR 35.15 305
3. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAG 36.12 281
4. GJOKA, Klara 09 TEU 4049 199
5. OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT 40.82 194
6. GURMA, Vangjelia 08 BUT 4124 189
7. HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 4484 147
8. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 TEU 4545 141
9. DUHANXHIJA, Iderisa 08 VLLA SHK 46.11 135
10. CAKA, Anja 09 TR 50.59 102
DSQ TOPCIA, Arsa 08 VLLA SHK

C - Femije deri 2006

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 31.37 429

2. PASKO, Alis 07 TR 3344 354

3. BALLA, llaria 07 TEU 34.14 333

4. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 3456 321

5. GJILO, Julka 07 TR 3475 316

6. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR 3515 305

7. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAG 36.12 281

8. GJOKA, Klara 09 TEU 4049 199

9. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 VLLA SHK 40.68 196
10. OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT 40.82 194
11. GURMA, Vangjelia 08 BUT 4124 189
12. HAMITAJ, Diora 10 TEU 4154 185
13. TEPELENA, Eden 06 VLO 4268 170
14. DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG 4322 164
15. HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 4484 147
16. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTR 4512 144
17. TOPI, Uendi 11 TR 4515 144
18. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 TEU 4545 141
19. DUHANXHIJA, Iderisa 08 VLLA SHK 46.11 135
20. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 4656 131
21. ASLLANAJ, Evie 11 STE 4792 120
22. TOPCIA, Bora 11 VLLA SHK 48.19 118
23. CAKA, Anja 09 TR 50.59 102
24. NASTO, Vasiliqi 11  BUT 51.48 97
25. NASTO, Joana 12 BUT 52.38 92
26. PATORI, Erma 11  VALA 1:02.03 55
27. LUKAXHIU, Amelia 10 TEU 1:02.77 53
28. DOMI, Ketlin 11 TEU 1:04.28 49
29. HUNA, Ana 13 BUT 1:05.21 47
30. SALlI Iris 10 BUT 1:06.27 45

DSQ KACURRI, Elisa 06 STE
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 9, Girls, 50m Freestyle, C - Femije deri 2006

Rank YB Time Pts
DSQ KACURRI, Erla 07 STE
DSQ TOPCIA, Arsa 08 VLLA SHK

B - Te reja deri ne 2004

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 31.37 429
2. SELIMI, Juga 05 TR 31.65 418
3. DANDE, Kestrina 05 STE 31.92 407
4. PASKO, Alis 07 TR 3344 354
5. BALLA, llaria 07 TEU 34.14 333
6. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 3456 321
7. GJILO, Julka 07 TR 34.75 316
8. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR 35.15 305
9. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAG 36.12 281
10. OSTROSI, Erla 04 STE 37.92 243
11. GJOKA, Klara 09 TEU 4049 199
12. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 VLLA SHK 40.68 196
13. OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT 4082 194
14. GURMA, Vangjelia 08 BUT 41.24 189
15. KAPUCAJ, Fabijola 05 BUT 41.32 187
16. HAMITAJ, Diora 10 TEU 4154 185
17. TOPALLI, Amisa 05 VALA 4265 170
18. TEPELENA, Eden 06 VLO 4268 170
19. DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG 4322 164
20. DARDHANJORI, Besara 05 VLLA SHK 4384 157
21. HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 4484 147
22. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTR 4512 144
23. TOPI, Uendi 11 TR 4515 144
24. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 TEU 4545 141
25. DUHANXHIJA, Iderisa 08 VLLA SHK 46,11 135
26. SOKOLI, Laila 11  EAG 4656 131
27. ASLLANAJ, Evie 11 STE 4792 120
28. TOPCIA, Bora 11 VLLA SHK 4819 118
29. CAKA, Anja 09 TR 50.59 102
30. NASTO, Vasiliqi 11 BUT 51.48 97
31. NASTO, Joana 12  BUT 52.38 92
32. PATORI, Erna 11  VALA 1:02.03 55
33. LUKAXHIU, Amelia 10 TEU 1:02.77 53
34. DOMI, Ketlin 11 TEU 1:04.28 49
35. HUNA, Ana 13  BUT 1:05.21 47
36. SALlI, Iris 10 BUT 1:06.27 45
DSQ KACURRI, Elisa 06 STE
DSQ KACURRI, Erla 07 STE
DSQ TOPCIA, Arsa 08 VLLA SHK
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle

o
S
@
5

XHAKO, Julia
SELIMI, Juga
DANDE, Kestrina
RESULLI, Sonja
PASKO, Alis
BALLA, llaria
DYRMISHI, Arla
GJILO, Julka
ZI1S0O, Sherli

10. SOKOLI, Mei

11. OSTROSI, Erla
12. GJOKA, Klara
13. LLAZARI, Briseida
14. OMERI, Eklea
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15. GURMA, Vangjelia
16. KAPUCAJ, Fabijola

17. HAMITAJ, Diora
18. TOPALLI, Amisa
19. TEPELENA, Eden
20. DJARMATI, Luna

21. DARDHANJORI, Besara

22. HYSI, Alisia
23. RAMUSHI, Jorida
24. TOPI, Uendi
25. MUCAJ, Erisa

26. DUHANXHIJA, Iderisa

27. SOKOLI, Laila
28. ASLLANAJ, Evie
29. TOPCIA, Bora
30. CAKA, Anja
31. NASTO, Vasiliqi
32. NASTO, Joana
33. PATORI, Erna

34. LUKAXHIU, Amelia

35. DOMI, Ketlin
36. HUNA, Ana
37. SALl, Iris

DSQ KACURRI, Elisa
DSQ KACURRI, Erla
DSQ TOPCIA, Arsa

EXH BEIQI, Hana
EXH MACULA, Jona
EXH SHABANI, Fjorda
EXH SHABANI, Arrita
EXH SHALA, Riga
EXH BEKA, Fjolla
EXH GANIU, Hyrije
EXH ZHUGOLLI, Elona
EXH GASHI, Erina

09
05
05
02
07
07
10
07
09
09

09
11
08
08
05
10
05
06
11
05
09
10
11
09
08
11
11
11
09
11
12
11
10
11
13
10
06
07
08

SRRERS

05
03
04
06

TR

TR

STE

EAG

TR

TEU

STE

TR

TR

EAG

STE

TEU

VLLA SHK
BUT

BUT

BUT

TEU

VALA
VLO

EAG
VLLA SHK
BUT

PAR TR
TR

TEU

VLLA SHK
EAG

STE

VLLA SHK
TR

BUT

BUT

VALA

TEU

TEU

BUT

BUT

STE

STE

VLLA SHK

H20 PR
MIT MT
ZEN PR
TER PR
H20 PR
MIT MT
ILI FK
ILI FK
PRI PR

31.37 429
31.65 418
3192 407
3322 361
3344 354
34.14 333
3456 321
3475 316
3515 305
36.12 281
3792 243
4049 199
40.68 196
40.82 194
4124 189
41.32 187
4154 185
42.65 170
42.68 170
4322 164
43.84 157
4484 147
4512 144
4515 144
4545 141
46.11 135
46.56 131
4792 120
48.19 118
50.59 102
51.48 97
52.38 92
1:02.03 55
1:02.77 53
1:04.28 49
1:05.21 47
1:06.27 45
30.06 488
30.23 480
30.37 473
3149 424
3174 414
3181 412
3241 389
3258 383
33.05 367
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle

Rank YB Time Pts
EXH HALITI, Jona 06 ZENPR 33.33 358
EXH SHABANI, Olta 04 TERPR 3399 337
EXH ALIDEMI, Adea 03 FERFR 3442 325
EXH SHABANI, Aurora 06 TERPR 3493 311
EXH RAMOVIC, Leoni 07 H20PR 35.01 309
EXH EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 35.36 299
EXH SINANI, Sara 06 MITMT 36.40 274
EXH JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 37.17 258
EXH MISINI, Dea 05 FERFR 37.75 246
EXH ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 3857 231
EXH BUCALIU, Jonila 08 FERFR 38.98 223
EXH NASIMI, Ergita 08 ILIFK 39.08 222
EXH IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H20PR 39.20 220
EXH JASHARI, Hana 10 ILIFK 40.35 201
EXH IDRIZI, Elda 06 KASFR 41.01 192
EXH KELANI, Learta 06 ILIFK 41.89 180
EXH BYTYQI, Alba 06 KASFR 42.03 178
EXH RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 KASFR 4236 174
EXH ALIU, Lea 09 PRIPR 4341 162
EXH GOGA, Liana 08 ILIFK 4496 145
EXH NUHA, Tiara 11 MITMT 4738 124
EXH HALILI, Vesa 06 FERFR 49.74 107
EXH FIRZA, Artiola 03 FERFR 54.18 83
EXH HALILI, Viola 09 ORLLOR 55.80 76
EXH HASANI, Ana 08 ILIFK 1:02.15 55
EXH SHABANI, Dea 10 ORLLOR 1:16.67 29
EXH FERIZI, Debora 11  ORLLOR 1:37.66 14
Event 10 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
10/09/2020 - 17:30 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije katerogia C 2010-2011.
1. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 39.48 148
2. BARAKU, Raid 10 TR 40.48 137
3. SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 40.72 135
4. DEDA, Albi 12 STE 41.68 126
5. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 43.71 109
6. HYSAJ, Arber 11  VLLA SHK 45.08 99
7. ELEZI, Rei 11 TEU 45.61 96
8. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 VLLA SHK 45.75 95
9. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 46.55 90
10. RAMA, Horges 10 TR 46.91 88
11. MURATI, Henri 10 VLO 51.73 66
12. CIPI, Leandro 11 TEU 55.24 54
13. SHKURTI, Frenkli 12 EAG 55.56 53
14. BALILI, llojs 10 VLO 59.12 44
DSQ TEPELENA, Noel 10 VLO
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle

D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.

LLAZARI, Kostandin
RAMUSHI, Johan
SELIMI, Dart
LOSHI, Ajdin
MUSTAFARAJ, Deni
ALLARAJ, Lajdi
NAKO, Almar
KAPOLI, Juri
REXHAJ, Erald
MESI, Leonel
DUSHAJ, Hyseld
LEKA, Krisel
MEHMETI, Alvi
BUSHI, Jurgen
AHMETI, Themi
CUNAJ, Eliseo

C - Femije deri 2006.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31

HALILI, Joni
HAZIZAJ, Rei
BAJOLLARI, Andi
TOPI, Dastin
HYSI, Aljon
KARALLI, Indit
LLAZARI, Kostandin
RAMUSHI, Johan
SINANI, Gentian
SELIMI, Dart
BEQIRI, Aleks
BRAKA, Vangel
LOSHI, Ajdin
MUSTAFARAJ, Deni
MALAVECI, Arden
QIRJO, Enea
SHIKO, Kristi
NACO, Petro
PEPAJ, Besion
CEREPI, Sotir
HYSAJ, Arlind
MESHKURTI, Martin
ALLARAJ, Lajdi
NAKO, Almar
KAPOLI, Juri
SALI, Henrik
OSTROSI, Regis
NIKSHIQI, Henri
REXHAJ, Erald
MESI, Leonel
BARAKU, Raid

08
08
08
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
09

06
06
06
07
06
06
08
08
06
08
07
07
09
08
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
09
09
09
07
10
07
08
09
10

VLLA SHK
PAR TR
TR

VLLA SHK
TR

PAR TR
STE

TR

BUT

EAG

STE

TEU

BUT

BUT

BUT

BUT

TRATR
EAG

STE

TR

BUT

VLO

VLLA SHK
PAR TR
TRATR
TR

TEU
TRATR
VLLA SHK
TR

EAG

VLO

VLO

VLO

VLLA SHK
PAR TR
VLLA SHK
TEU

PAR TR
STE

TR

BUT

STE

VLLA SHK
BUT

EAG

TR

3275 260
33.06 253
33.35 246
3369 239
3426 227
36.83 183
37.17 178
3789 168
39.80 145
40.24 140
4198 123
43.00 114
45.98 94
47.01 88
49.96 73
53.95 58
2844 397
30.02 337
30.89 310
3224 272
3245 267
32.68 261
3275 260
33.06 253
3316 250
33.35 246
3340 245
3349 243
3369 239
3426 227
3436 225
3454 221
35.08 211
3539 206
35.82 198
3595 196
36.53 187
36.57 186
36.83 183
37.17 178
3789 168
38.34 162
39.48 148
39.63 146
39.80 145
40.24 140
4048 137
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 10, Boys, 50m Freestyle, C - Femije deri 2006.

Rank

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

DSQ

DSQ

SHTARO, Devi
DEDA, Albi
DUSHAJ, Hyseld
CURRI, Hergi
LEKA, Krisel
KOCI, Arti
HYSAJ, Arber
ELEZI, Rei
BAZHDARI, Samuel
MEHMETI, Alvi
RAJTA, Enio
RAMA, Horges
BUSHI, Jurgen
AHMETI, Themi
MURATI, Henri
CUNAJ, Eliseo
CIPI, Leandro
SHKURTI, Frenkli
BALILI, llojs
TEPELENA, Noel
BEGAJ, Endrit

B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

ELEZI, Dalvi
ZISO, Skerdi
GJOKA, Enea
PEPA, Renis
HALILI, Joni
UJKASHI, Drini
TIRJAKU, Moris
DANDE, Tedi
CEPANI, Rafaelo
HYSENI, Den
HAZIZAJ, Rei
KACI, Henri
THEMOLLARI, Dean
KOCIBELLI, llion
TARE, Jon
HYKA, lldi
BAJOLLARI, Andi
BREGU, Idlir
TOPI, Dastin
HYSI, Aljon
KARALLI, Indit
LLAZARI, Kostandin
RAMUSHI, Johan
HYSAJ, Helios
SINANI, Gentian
SELIMI, Dart
BEQIRI, Aleks

YB

11
12
08
06
08
10
11
11
10
09
10
10
09
09
10
09
11
12
10
10
07

SRERS

05
05
03
04
05
06
03
05
04
05
05
06
05
07
06
06
08
08
05
06
08
07

TEU

STE

STE

TEU

TEU
VALA
VLLA SHK
TEU

VLLA SHK
BUT
VALA

TR

BUT

BUT

VLO

BUT

TEU

EAG

VLO

VLO
BESA MA

TEU

TR

TEU

TR
TRATR
VLLA SHK
TEU

STE

BUT

SHKZ PR
EAG

STE

TR

STE

BUT

TEU

STE
SHSU TR
TR

BUT

VLO

VLLA SHK
PAR TR
VLLA SHK
TRATR
TR

TEU

Time Pts
40.72 135
4168 126
4198 123
4269 117
43.00 114
4371 109
45.08 99
45.61 96
45,75 95
45,98 94
46.55 90
46.91 88
47.01 88
49.96 73
51.73 66
53.95 58
55.24 54
55.56 53
59.12 4
2592 524
2727 450
2789 421
28.04 414
2844 397
28,54 393
29.16 368
29.29 363
29.36 361
29.37 360
30.02 337
30.11 334
3035 327
30.58 319
30.60 319
30.69 316
30.89 310
3151 292
3224 272
3245 267
32.68 261
32.75 260
33.06 253
33.13 251
33.16 250
3335 246
3340 245
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 10, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

Rank

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

DSQ

DSQ

BRAKA, Vangel
LOSHI, Ajdin
METAJ, Xhule
META, Kevin
MUSTAFARAJ, Deni
MALAVECI, Arden
QIRJO, Enea
SHIKO, Kristi
NACO, Petro
PEPAJ, Besion
CEREPI, Sotir
HYSAJ, Arlind
MESHKURTI, Martin
ALLARAJ, Lajdi
NAKO, Almar
KAPOLI, Juri
SALI, Henrik
OSTROSI, Regis
NIKSHIQI, Henri
REXHAJ, Erald
MESI, Leonel
BARAKU, Raid
SHTARQO, Devi
DEDA, Albi
DUSHAJ, Hyseld
CURRI, Hergi
LEKA, Krisel
KOCI, Arti
HYSAJ, Arber
ELEZI, Rei
BAZHDARI, Samuel
MEHMETI, Alvi
RAJTA, Enio
RAMA, Horges
BUSHI, Jurgen
AHMETI, Themi
MURATI, Henri
CUNAJ, Eliseo
CIPI, Leandro
SHKURTI, Frenkli
BALILI, llojs
TEPELENA, Noel
BEGAJ, Endrit

YB

07 TRATR

09 VLLA SHK
05 BUT

05 VLLA SHK
08 TR

07 EAG

06 VLO

06 VLO

06 VLO

06 VLLA SHK
07 PARTR
07  VLLA SHK
07 TEU

09 PARTR
09 STE

09 TR

07 BUT

10 STE

07 VLLASHK
08 BUT

09 EAG

10 TR

11 TEU

12 STE

08 STE

06 TEU

08 TEU

10 VALA

11 VLLA SHK
11 TEU

10 VLLASHK
09 BUT

10 VALA

10 TR

09 BUT

09 BUT

10 VLO

09 BUT

11  TEU

12 EAG

10 VLO

10 VLO

07 BESA MA

Time
33.49
33.69
33.77
34.22
34.26
34.36
34.54
35.08
35.39
35.82
35.95
36.53
36.57
36.83
37.17
37.89
38.34
39.48
39.63
39.80
40.24
40.48
40.72
41.68
41.98
42.69
43.00
43.71
45.08
45.61
45.75
45.98
46.55
46.91
47.01
49.96
51.73
53.95
55.24
55.56
59.12

Pts

243
239
237
228
227
225
221
211
206
198
196
187
186
183
178
168
162
148
146
145
140
137
135
126
123
117
114
109

99

96

95

90
88
88
73
66
58

53
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle

o
S
@
5

©oNoGOM~WNPRE

ELEZI, Dalvi
BOZGO, Ernel
XHUFI, Stiven
CANE, Eduart
CEKA, Joan
Z1S0O, Skerdi
HUTI, Laert
SULKJA, Mario
GJOKA, Enea
PEPA, Renis
HALILI, Joni
UJKASHI, Drini
FICI, Jurgen
TIRJAKU, Moris
DANDE, Tedi
CEPANI, Rafaelo
HYSENI, Den
MARA, Andi
HAZIZAJ, Rei
KACI, Henri
THEMOLLARI, Dean
KOCIBELLI, llion
TARE, Jon

HYKA, lldi
BAJOLLARI, Andi
BREGU, Idlir
TOPI, Dastin
HYSI, Aljon
KARALLI, Indit
LLAZARI, Kostandin
RAMUSHI, Johan
HYSAJ, Helios
SINANI, Gentian
SELIMI, Dart
BEQIRI, Aleks
BRAKA, Vangel
LOSHI, Ajdin
METAJ, Xhule
META, Kevin
MUSTAFARAJ, Deni
MALAVECI, Arden
QIRJO, Enea
SHIKO, Kristi
NACO, Petro
PEPAJ, Besion
CEREPI, Sotir
HYSAJ, Arlind
MESHKURTI, Martin

. ALLARAJ, Lajdi

NAKO, Almar

03
98
02
91
97
04
02

93
04
04
06
05
93
05
03
04
05
92
06
03
05
04
05
05
06
05
07
06
06
08
08
05
06
08
07
07
09
05
05
08
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
09
09

TEU

EAG

TR

EAG

TEU

TR

TR

TEU

TEU

TR
TRATR
VLLA SHK
TEU

TEU

STE

BUT

SHKZ PR
EAG

EAG

STE

TR

STE

BUT

TEU

STE
SHSU TR
TR

BUT

VLO

VLLA SHK
PAR TR
VLLA SHK
TRATR
TR

TEU
TRATR
VLLA SHK
BUT

VLLA SHK
TR

EAG

VLO

VLO

VLO

VLLA SHK
PAR TR
VLLA SHK
TEU

PAR TR
STE

2592 524
26.59 486
2691 469
27.00 464
27.03 462
2727 450
2749 440
2765 432
2789 421
28.04 414
28.44 397
2854 393
28.89 379
29.16 368
2929 363
2036 361
29.37 360
20.70 348
30.02 337
30.11 334
30.35 327
30.58 319
30.60 319
30.69 316
30.89 310
3151 292
3224 272
3245 267
32.68 261
32.75 260
33.06 253
3313 251
33.16 250
33.35 246
33.40 245
3349 243
33.69 239
33.77 237
3422 228
3426 227
3436 225
3454 221
35.08 211
3539 206
3582 198
3595 196
36.53 187
36.57 186
36.83 183
37.17 178
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
51. KAPOLI, Juri 09 TR 37.89 168
52. TROKA, Gersi 00 SHSUTR 38.18 164
53. SALI, Henrik 07 BUT 38.34 162
54. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 39.48 148
55. NIKSHIQI, Henri 07 VLLA SHK 39.63 146
56. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 39.80 145
57. MESI, Leonel 09 EAG 40.24 140
58. BARAKU, Raid 10 TR 4048 137
59. SHTARO, Devi 11 TeU 40.72 135
60. DEDA, Albi 12 STE 4168 126
61. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE 4198 123
62. CURRI, Hergi 06 TEU 4269 117
63. LEKA, Krisel 08 TEU 43.00 114
64. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 43.71 109
65. HYSAJ, Arber 11  VLLA SHK 45.08 99
66. ELEZI, Rei 11 TeU 45.61 9%
67. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 VLLA SHK 45.75 95
68. MEHMETI, Alvi 09 BUT 45.98 94
69. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 46.55 90
70. RAMA, Horges 10 TR 46.91 88
71. BUSHI, Jurgen 09 BUT 47.01 88
72. AHMETI, Themi 09 BUT 49.96 73
73. MURATI, Henri 10 VLO 51.73 66
74. CUNAJ, Eliseo 09 BUT 53.95 58
75. CIPI, Leandro 11 TeU 55.24 54
76. SHKURTI, Frenkli 12 EAG 55.56 53
77. BALILI, llojs 10 VLO 59.12 44

DSQ TEPELENA, Noel 10 VLO

DSQ BEGAJ, Endrit 07 BESA MA

EXH KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 2553 549

EXH BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERPR 2581 531

EXH VISHI, Dardan 02 TERPR 26.36 499

EXH HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 TERPR 26.64 483

EXH MUJA, Martin 04 NEMOPR 27.18 455

EXH IMERI, Klevis 04 STEPPR 2762 433

EXH MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TERPR 28.33 402

EXH SPAHIU, YII 03 NEMO PR 2856 392

EXH KAQIU, Denis 03 ILIFK 29.04 373

EXH BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MITMT 2957 353

EXH HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TERPR 2983 344

EXH SAMADRAXHA, Altin 04 BESAMA 29.93 340

EXH DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP PR 2095 340

EXH BUZHALA, Leonit 02 BESA MA 30.08 335

EXH SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 30.18 332

EXH HOXHA, Shpetim 97 ORLLOR 3085 311

EXH BRAHA, Erind 05 FERFR 3174 285

EXH ILAZI, Edi 05 KASFR 32.18 274

EXH MIFTARI, VIl 06 NEMO PR 3226 272

EXH ABDULLAHU, Olti 02 SHARKPR 3270 261
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle

Rank YB Time Pts
EXH HOXHA, Omar 08 ILIFK 32.78 259
EXH REXHEPI, Drin 01 FERFR 33.07 252
EXH IDRIZI, Argin 06 FERFR 33.08 252
EXH KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 ZENPR 3322 249
EXH QOROLLI, Edonis 04 KASFR 3344 244
EXH HASANI, Arjanit 05 MITMT 3379 236
EXH RAMOVIC, Leon 07 H20PR 3452 222
EXH HOXHA, Mensur 00 ORLLOR 34.83 216
EXH ZENELI, Adi 06 VLLAGJIK 36.51 187
EXH KRASNIQI, Lis 07 VLLAGJIK 3725 176
EXH KRASNIQI, Kroni 09 VLLAGIK 3835 162
EXH CAKOLLI, Blend 04 SHARKPR 38,58 159
EXH ROGOVA, Eno 10 VLLAGIK 38.71 157
EXH HOXHA, Bajram 04 ORLLOR 39.70 146
EXH VITIJA, Anes 11  ILIFK 40.20 140
EXH BYTYQI, Pellumb 05 KASFR 40.27 139
EXH ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARKPR 40.62 136
EXH MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TERPR 40.77 134
EXH MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZPR 45.37 97
EXH RECICA, Shkemb 13 KASFR 50.87 69
EXH FERIZI, Drin 08 ORLLOR 51.40 67
EXH SELMANI, Erion 08 FERFR 53.69 59
EXH HASANI, Gjin 10 ORLLOR 58.82 44
Event 11 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
10/09/2020 - 17:55 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije kategoria C 2010-2011
1. PATORI, Ema 11  VALA 2:16.19 75
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009
1. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 1:2475 313
2. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 1:29.47 266
3. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAG 1:32.05 244
C - Femije deri 2006
1. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTR 1:1598 435
2. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 1:2475 313
3. PASKO, Alis 07 TR 1:26.50 294
4. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 1:29.47 266
5. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAG 1:32.05 244
6. PATORI, Erna 11  VALA 2:16.19 75
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020

Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 11, Women, 100m Backstroke

B - Te reja deri ne 2004

1. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTR 1:15.98 435
2. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 1:2475 313
3. PASKO, Alis 07 TR 1:26.50 294
4. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 1:29.47 266
5. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAG 1:32.05 244
6. TOPALLI, Amisa 05 VALA 1:47.00 155
7. PATORI, Erna 11  VALA 2:16.19 75
Open
1. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTR 1:1598 435
2. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 1:2475 313
3. PASKO, Alis 07 TR 1:26.50 294
4. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 1:29.47 266
5. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAG 1:32.05 244
6. TOPALLI, Amisa 05 VALA 1:47.00 155
7. PATORI, Erna 11  VALA 2:16.19 75
EXH BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEPPR 1:11.06 531
EXH AHMETI, Viola 07 H20PR 1:19.06 386
EXH GANIU, Hyrije 03 ILIFK 1:2152 352
EXH SHALA, Riga 07 H20PR 1:22.84 335
EXH MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRIPR 1:2785 281
EXH RAMOVIC, Leoni 07 H20PR 1:36.29 213
EXH MISINI, Dea 05 FERFR 1:39.44 194
Event 12 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
10/09/2020 - 18:00 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije katerogia C 2010-2011.
1. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 1:43.80 124
2. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 1:59.76 81
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.
1. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLASHK 1:29.59 193
C - Femije deri 2006.
1. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLASHK 1:29.59 193
2. SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT 1:40.33 138
3. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 1:4380 124
4. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 1:59.76 8l
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020

Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 12, Men, 100m Backstroke

B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

1. VOGLI, Frenki 03 STE 1:06.33 477
2. SELIMI, Laert 04 TR 1:08.04 442
3. KORA, Flavio 05 EAG 1:09.79 410
4. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLASHK 1:29.59 193
5. SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT 1:40.33 138
6. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 1:4380 124
7. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 1:59.76 81
Open
1. VOGLI, Frenki 03 STE 1:06.33 477
2. SELIMI, Laert 04 TR 1:08.04 442
3. KORA, Flavio 05 EAG 1:09.79 410
4. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK 1:29.59 193
5. SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT 1:40.33 138
6. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 1:4380 124
7. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 1:59.76 81
EXH UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 ZENPR 1:05.06 506
EXH MUJA, Martin 04 NEMO PR 1:09.72 411
EXH DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEPPR 1:17.77 296
EXH ROGOVA, Eno 10 VLLAGIK 1:46.80 114
EXH KRASNIQI, Kroni 09 VLLAGIK 1:47.12 113
Event 13 Women, 200m Medley Open
10/09/2020 - 18:15 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009
1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 2:53.67 382
2. HACI, Lea 09 TR 3:16.14 265
3. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR 3:25.76 230
C - Femije deri 2006
1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 2:53.67 382
2. HACI, Lea 09 TR 3:16.14 265
3. RUCI, Isis 07 TR 3:21.44 245
4. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR 3:25.76 230
B - Te reja deri ne 2004
1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 2:53.67 382
2. VORA, Greisi 05 TEU 3:08.29 300
3. HACI Lea 09 TR 3:16.14 265
4. RUCI, Isis 07 TR 3:21.44 245
5. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR 3:25.76 230
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 13, Women, 200m Medley

Open
1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 2:53.67 382
2. MAHMUTI, Jona 02 TR 3:0599 311
3. VORA, Greisi 05 TEU 3:08.29 300
4. HACI, Lea 09 TR 3:16.14 265
5. RUCI, Isis 07 TR 3:21.44 245
6. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR 3:25.76 230
EXH FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEPPR 2:40.64 483
EXH IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H20PR 2:52.46 391
EXH ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 ILIFK 3:01.47 335
EXH MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRIPR 3:19.65 252
Event 14 Men, 200m Medley Open
10/09/2020 - 18:20 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.
1. KUSI, Patrik 08 TR 3:00.38 252
C - Femije deri 2006.
1. KOLA, Endi 06 STE 2:25.94 476
2. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 2:58.47 260
3. KUSI, Patrik 08 TR 3:00.38 252
4. TOPI, Dastin 07 TR 3:0350 239
B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.
1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAG 2:20.60 533
2. KOLA, Endi 06 STE 2:25.94 476
3. ANDONI, Paolo 05 STE 2:26.05 475
4. BAROMETA, Bjorn 04 TEU 2:27.31 463
5. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 TR 2:27.32 463
6. GROSHI, Toni 05 TEU 2:37.97 375
7. THEMOLLARI, Dean 05 TR 2:50.55 298
8. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 2:58.47 260
9. KUSI, Patrik 08 TR 3:00.38 252
10. TOPI, Dastin 07 TR 3:0350 239
DSQ QARRI, Even 03 TR 2:22.04
Open
1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAG 2:20.60 533
2. KOLA, Endi 06 STE 2:25.94 476
3. ANDONI, Paolo 05 STE 2:26.05 475
4. BAROMETA, Bjorn 04 TEU 2:27.31 463
5. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 TR 2:27.32 463
6. FETISHAJ, Keis 9 TR 2:28.25 454
7. RUCI, Ared 02 TR 2:31.06 429
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 14, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
8. GROSHI, Toni 05 TEU 2:37.97 375
9. THEMOLLARI, Dean 05 TR 2:50.55 298
10. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 2:58.47 260
11. KUSI, Patrik 08 TR 3:00.38 252
12. TOPI, Dastin 07 TR 3:03.50 239
DSQ QARRI, Even 03 TR 2:22.04
EXH ZEKA, Aron 04 STEPPR 2:30.77 432
EXH GASHI, Mal 06 STEPPR 2:34.77 399
EXH HALILIL YII 04 FERFR 2:58.48 260
Event 15 Girls, 4 x 50m Medley C - Femije deri 2006
10/09/2020 - 18:35 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009
1. TiranaD TIR 2:46.99 253
CAKA, Anja 09 XHAKO, Julia 09
HACI, Lea 09 ZISO, Sherli 09
2. Butrinti D BUT 3:35.07 118
OMERI, Eklea 08 HYSI, Alisia 09
GURMA, Vangijelia 08

C - Femije deri 2006

1. TIRANAC TR 2:34.06 323
PASKO, Alis 07 FETISHAJ, Ami 07
GJILO, Julka 07 RUCI, Isis 07

2. Vllaznia C VLLA SHK 3:24.28 138

EXH H20 H20 PR 2:33.98 323
AHMETI, Viola 07 SHALA, Lira 07
SHALA, Riga 07 RAMOVIC, Leoni 07

EXH NEMOC NEMO PR 2:47.82 250
EMINI, Lisa 10 ZHUSHI, Nita 11
HAXHANI, Rida 09 JASIQI, Joana 10

EXH Kastrioti C KAS FR 3:18.69 150
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 16 Boys, 4 x 50m Medley C - Femije deri 2006.
10/09/2020 - 18:40 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.
1. TIRANAD TR 2:36.93 211
SELIMI, Dart 08 KAPOLI, Juri 09
KUSI, Patrik 08 MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08
2. Vllaznia D VLLA SHK 2:43.23 187

C - Femije deri 2006.

1. Butrinti C BUT 2:41.60 193
HYSI, Aljon 06 BITA, Orges 07
REXHAJ, Erald 08 PRECI, Ledio 07
2. TeutaC TEU 2:50.47 164
SARRAG, Sofjan 06 BEQIRI, Aleks 07
VORA, Klerenc 07 SHTARO, Devi 11
EXH Kastrioti C KAS FR 2:59.46 141
Event 17 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
11/09/2020 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
B - Te reja deri ne 2004
1. DANDE, Sara 05 STE 10:25.23 466
Open
1. DANDE, Sara 05 STE 10:25.23 466
EXH BUDIMA, Era 07 STEPPR 9:56.74 536
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 18 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
11/09/2020 - 10:10 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.
1. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 11:07.49 310
C - Femije deri 2006.
1. SARRAG, Sofjan 06 TEU 9:31.77 494
2. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 STE 9:43.88 464
3. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 11:07.49 310
4. PRECI, Ledio 07 BUT 11:34.73 275
B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.
1. MUKA, Alesandro 05 TEU 9:29.25 501
2. SARRAG, Sofjan 06 TEU 9:31.77 494
3. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 STE 9:43.88 464
4. HASHORVA, Etien 03 TR 9:51.94 445
5. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 11:07.49 310
6. PRECI, Ledio 07 BUT 11:34.73 275
Open
1. MUKA, Alesandro 05 TEU 9:20.25 501
2. SARRAG, Sofjan 06 TEU 9:31.77 494
3. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 STE 9:43.88 464
4. HASHORVA, Etien 03 TR 9:51.94 445
5. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 11:07.49 310
6. PRECI, Ledio 07 BUT 11:34.73 275
EXH ZEKA, Aron 04 STEPPR 9:51.32 446
Event 19 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
11/09/2020 - 10:35 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije kategoria C 2010-2011
1. DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG 2:09.39 121
2. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 2:09.58 121
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009
1. HACI, Lea 09 TR 1:41.15 254
2. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 1:49.81 199
3. SULEJMANI, Sibal 08 TRATR 1:5558 170
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 19, Women, 100m Breaststroke

C - Femije deri 2006

1. GJILO, Julka

2. HACI, Lea

3. RUCI, Isis

4. KARDHIQI, Arba

5. SULEJMANI, Sibal
6. DJARMATI, Luna

7. SOKOLI, Laila

B - Te reja deri ne 2004

GJILO, Julka
HACI, Lea
OSTROSI, Erla
RUCI, Isis

©CoNoGA~WNE

SOKOLI, Laila

®)
S
(0]
5

GJILO, Julka
RESULLI, Sonja
HACI, Lea
OSTROSI, Erla
RUCI, Isis

©o N ar~WN PR

=
©

SOKOLI, Laila

EXH BEKA, Vanesa
EXH HALITI, Jona

EXH AHMETI, Viola
EXH GJUKA, Zana
EXH HAXHANI, Rida
EXH JASIQI, Joana
EXH ZHUSHI, Nita

EXH ALIU, Lea

HASHORVA, Telma

KARDHIQI, Arba
SULEJMANI, Sibal
DJARMATI, Luna

HASHORVA, Telma

KARDHIQI, Arba
SULEJMANI, Sibal
DJARMATI, Luna

07
09
07
08
08
11
11

05
07
09

07
08
08
11
11

05
07
02
09

07
08
08
11
11

07
06
07
07
09
10
11
09

TR

TR

TR
TEU
TRATR
EAG
EAG

TR

TR

TR
STE
TR
TEU
TRATR
EAG
EAG

TR

TR
EAG
TR
STE
TR
TEU
TRATR
EAG
EAG

PRI PR
ZEN PR
H20 PR
PRI PR
NEMO PR
NEMO PR
NEMO PR
PRI PR

1:3460 311
1:41.15 254
1:49.42 201
1:49.81 199
1:5558 170
2:09.39 121
2:0958 121
1:21.35 489
1:3460 311
1:41.15 254
1:47.83 210
1:49.42 201
1:49.81 199
1:5558 170
2:09.39 121
2:0958 121
1:21.35 489
1:3460 311
1:37.15 287
1:41.15 254
1:47.83 210
1:49.42 201
1:49.81 199
1:5558 170
2:09.39 121
2:0958 121
1:28.37 382
1:3325 325
1:3336 324
1:36.68 201
1:37.86 281
1:41.62 251
1:48.87 204
1:58.07 160
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 20 Men, 100m Breaststroke
11/09/2020 - 10:45

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB
E - Femije katerogia C 2010-2011.
1. DEDA, Albi 12 STE
2. LUGA, Avi 10 STE

D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.

1. KUSI, Patrik 08 TR

2. SINANI, Kaltrin 09 TRATR
3. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE

4. MYRTAJ, Sali 09 BUT

5. AHMETI, Themi 09 BUT

C - Femije deri 2006.

1. KOLA, Endi 06 STE

2. CEREPI, Sotir 07 PARTR

3. KUSI, Patrik 08 TR

4. MALAVECI, Arden 07 EAG

5. XIXI, Stiv 07 STE

6. SINANI, Kaltrin 09 TRATR

7. SALI, Henrik 07 BUT

8. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE

9. DEDA, Albi 12 STE
10. MYRTAJ, Sali 09 BUT
11. AHMETI, Themi 09 BUT
12. LUGA, Avi 10 STE

B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

1. QARRI, Even 03 TR
2. KOLA, Endi 06 STE
3. GROSHI, Toni 05 TEU
4. CEREPI, Sotir 07 PARTR
5. KUSI, Patrik 08 TR
6. BREGU, Idlir 05 SHSUTR
7. MALAVECI, Arden 07 EAG
8. XIXI, Stiv 07 STE
9. SINANI, Kaltrin 09 TRATR
10. SALI, Henrik 07 BUT
11. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE
12. DEDA, Albi 12 STE
13. MYRTAJ, Sali 09 BUT
14. AHMETI, Themi 09 BUT
15. LUGA, Avi 10 STE
DSQ CAKOLLI, Blend 04 SHARKPR

Time

1:57.04
2:01.86

1:34.38
1:49.24
1:54.49
1:57.12
1:58.29

1:14.31
1:31.99
1:34.38
1:41.89
1:43.12
1:49.24
1:50.76
1:54.49
1:57.04
1:57.12
1:58.29
2:01.86

1:13.31
1:14.31
1:15.29
1:31.99
1:34.38
1:39.03
1:41.89
1:43.12
1:49.24
1:50.76
1:54.49
1:57.04
1:57.12
1:58.29
2:01.86
1:46.06

Pts

114
101

218
141
122
114
111

448
236
218
173
167
141
135
122
114
114
111
101

467
448
431
236
218
189
173
167
141
135
122
114
114
111
101
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020

Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 20, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open
1. PEKTO, Kristo 00 EAG 1:09.88 539
2. QARRI, Even 03 TR 1:1331 467
3. DIKO, Xhon 01 EAG 1:1358 461
4. KOLA, Endi 06 STE 1:1431 448
5. GROSHI, Toni 05 TEU 1:1529 431
6. RUCI, Ared 02 TR 1:1756 394
7. CANE, Klajdi 01 EAG 1:17.66 392
8. CEREPI, Sotir 07 PARTR 1:31.99 236
9. KUSI, Patrik 08 TR 1:3438 218
10. BREGU, Idlir 05 SHSUTR 1:39.03 189
11. MALAVECI, Arden 07 EAG 1:4189 173
12. XIXI, Stiv 07 STE 1:43.12 167
13. SINANI, Kaltrin 09 TRATR 1:49.24 141
14. SALI, Henrik 07 BUT 1:50.76 135
15. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 STE 1:54.49 122
16. DEDA, Albi 12 STE 1:57.04 114
17. MYRTAJ, Sali 09 BUT 1:5712 114
18. AHMETI, Themi 09 BUT 1:5829 111
19. LUGA, Avi 10 STE 2:01.86 101
DSQ CAKOLLI, Blend 04 SHARK PR 1:46.06
EXH VELIU, Meriton 9 TERPR 1:10.58 523
EXH IMERI, Klevis 04 STEPPR 1:16.70 407
EXH SPAHIU, YII 03 NEMO PR 1:18.06 386
EXH MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TERPR 1:1857 379
EXH GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 1:2219 331
EXH GASHI, Endi 06 ZENPR 1:26.53 284
EXH SAMADRAXHA, Altin 04 BESA MA 1:29.12 259
EXH BRAHA, Erind 05 FERFR 1:29.42 257
EXH ZEKA, Lir 07 STEPPR 1:30.84 245
EXH RAMOVIC, Leon 07 H20PR 1:41.15 177
EXH IDRIZI, Argin 06 FERFR 1:49.66 139
EXH ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARK PR 1:56.22 117
Event 21 Women, 200m Bultterfly Open
11/09/2020 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
C - Femije deri 2006
1. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TR 3:1255 253
B - Te reja deri ne 2004
1. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TR 3:1255 253
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 21, Women, 200m Butterfly

Open
1. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TR 31255 253
EXH FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEPPR 2:4841 378
Event 22 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
11/09/2020 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
C - Femije deri 2006.
1. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 3:07.72 205
B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.
1. FUGA, Junus 03 EAG 2:23.14 462
2. ANDONI, Paolo 05 STE 2:26.03 435
3. KORA, Flavio 05 EAG 2:30.56 397
4. BAROMETA, Bjorn 04 TEU 2:32.64 381
5. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 TR 2:33.62 374
6. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 3:.07.72 205
Open
. FUGA, Junus 03 EAG 2:23.14 462
2. ANDONI, Paolo 05 STE 2:26.03 435
3. KORA, Flavio 05 EAG 2:30.56 397
4. BAROMETA, Bjorn 04 TEU 2:32.64 381
5. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 TR 2:33.62 374
6. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 3:07.72 205
EXH DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEPPR 2:30.63 397
Event 23 Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle Open
11/09/2020 - 11:20 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009
1. BUTRINTID BUT 6:36.35 148
HYSI, Alisia 09 GURMA, Vangijelia 08
RAPUSHAJ, Silvia 09 OMER), Eklea 08
C - Femije deri 2006
1. TIRANAC TR 5:2349 273
PASKO, Alis 07 HACI, Lea 09
RUCI, Isis 07 GJILO, Julka 07
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 23, Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle

B - Te reja deri ne 2004

1. TIRANAB TIR 4:58.87 347
HASHORVA, Telma 05 XHAKO, Julia 09
SELIMI, Juga 05 FETISHAJ, Ami 07
EXH STEPB STEP PR 4:24.84 498
ZEQIRI, Eda 04 FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04
BEQIRI, Jona 06 BUDIMA, Era 07
EXH Prishtina C PRI PR 5:1340 301
MUSLIU, Kanina 08 GASHI, Erina 06
BEKA, Vanesa 07 GJUKA, Zana 07
Event 24 Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle Open
11/09/2020 - 11:20 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.
1. TIRANAD TIR 5.06.47 231
KUSI, Patrik 08 MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08
SELIMI, Dart 08 KAPOLI, Juri 09
2. Butrinti D BUT 5:20.12 203
MYRTAJ, Sali 09 RUCI, Bjord 09
RUGJA, Henrik 08 HUNA, Ediljano 08
C - Femije deri 2006.
1. ButrintiC BUT 5:21.82 200
BITA, Orges 07 HYSI, Aljon 06
PRECI, Ledio 07 SALI, Henrik 07
B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.
1. TeutaB TEU 3:55.94 507
ELEZI, Dalvi 03 SARRAG, Sofjan 06
BAROMETA, Bjorn 04 MUKA, Alesandro 05
2. TIRANAB TIR 3:58.92 489
QARRI, Even 03 ALIMER], Lidio 03
SELIMI, Laert 04 ZISO, Skerdi 04
Open
1. EAGLES A EAG 3:52.96 527
CANE, Eduart 91 PRISKA, Paolo 04
BOZGO, Ernel 98 FUGA, Junus 03
2. TIRANA A TIR 4:05.11 452
RUCI, Ared 02 HASHORVA, Etien 03
FETISHAJ, Keis 99 PEPA, Renis 04
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 24, Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle

EXH TERMOPAN A TER PR 3:53.86 521
VISHI, Dardan 02 MUSTAFA, Eris 06
VELIU, Meriton 99 BYTYQI, Vigan 04
EXH STEPB STEP PR 4:02.81 465
GASHI, Mal 06 ZEKA, Aron 04
DESKU, Sidrit 05 IMERI, Klevis 04
EXH FERIZAJIA FER FR 5:02.05 242
HALILI, YII 04 IDRIZI, Argin 06
BRAHA, Erind 05 REXHEPI, Drin 01
Event 25 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
11/09/2020 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009
1. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 2:5242 281
2. OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT 3:09.74 211
3. GURMA, Vangijelia 08 BUT 3:25.46 166
4. HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 3:36.06 142
C - Femije deri 2006
1. BALLA, llaria 07 TEU 2:4540 318
2. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 2:52.42 281
3. OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT 3:09.74 211
4. GURMA, Vangjelia 08 BUT 3:2546 166
5. HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 3:36.06 142
B - Te reja deri ne 2004
1. DANDE, Sara 05 STE 2:25.63 466
2. VORA, Greisi 05 TEU 2:37.04 372
3. BALLA, llaria 07 TEU 2:4540 318
4. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 2:52.42 281
5. OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT 3:09.74 211
6. GURMA, Vangijelia 08 BUT 3:25.46 166
7. HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 3:36.06 142
Open
1. DANDE, Sara 05 STE 2:25.63 466
2. VORA, Greisi 05 TEU 2:37.04 372
3. BALLA, llaria 07 TEU 2:4540 318
4. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 2:5242 281
5. OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT 3:09.74 211
6. GURMA, Vangijelia 08 BUT 3:25.46 166
7. HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 3:36.06 142
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 25, Women, 200m Freestyle

EXH BUDIMA, Era 07 STEPPR 2:15.79 575
EXH MACULA, Jona 04 MITMT 2:22.83 494
EXH BEIQI, Hana 08 H20PR 2:28.81 437
EXH SHALA, Riga 07 H20PR 2:32.56 406
EXH BEKA, Fjolla 05 MITMT 2:34.46 391
EXH SHABANI, Aurora 06 TERPR 2:38.78 360
EXH SHALA, Lira 07 H20PR 2:43.97 327
EXH EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 2:46.38 313
EXH GASHI, Erina 06 PRIPR 2:46.48 312
EXH HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMOPR 2:57.92 256
Event 26 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
11/09/2020 - 17:10 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije katerogia C 2010-2011.
1. SHTARO, Devi 11 TeU 3:12.08 149
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.
1. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 2:34.08 290
2. SELIMI, Dart 08 TR 2:35.72 281
3. RUCI, Bjord 09 BUT 2:42.81 245
4. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TR 2:53.82 202
5. RUGJA, Henrik 08 BUT 3:0025 181
6. NAKO, Almar 09 STE 3:00.26 181
7. SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 3:2364 125
8. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 3:30.95 113
C - Femije deri 2006.
1. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 STE 2:13.81 442
2. SARRAG, Sofjan 06 TEU 2:14.86 432
3. HALILI, Joni 06 TRATR 2:21.38 375
4. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 2:30.03 314
5. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 2:34.08 290
6. SELIMI, Dart 08 TR 2:35.72 281
7. RUCI, Bjord 09 BUT 2:42.81 245
8. PRECI, Ledio 07 BUT 2:43.36 243
9. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 TEU 2:49.90 216
10. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TR 2:53.82 202
11. RUGJA, Henrik 08 BUT 3:0025 181
12. NAKO, Almar 09 STE 3:00.26 181
13. SHTARO, Devi 11 TeU 3:12.08 149
14. SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 3:23.64 125
15. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 3:30.95 113
16. KORABI, Dejvid 06 TEU 3:31.75 111
DSQ BITA, Orges 07 BUT 3:05.73
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 26, Men, 200m Freestyle

B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

DSQ

Open

©ONoOOA~WDNE

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

PRISKA, Paolo
MUKA, Alesandro
SELIMI, Laert
KOXHAKU, Gresi
SARRAG, Sofjan
HASHORVA, Etien
HALILI, Joni
PEPA, Renis
CEPANI, Rafaelo
HAZIZAJ, Rei
HUNA, Ediljano
SELIMI, Dart
RUCI, Bjord
PRECI, Ledio
METAJ, Xhule
BEQIRI, Aleks
MUSTAFARAJ, Deni
RUGJA, Henrik
NAKO, Almar
SHTARO, Devi
SULO, Alvi
REXHAJ, Erald
KORABI, Dejvid
BITA, Orges

BERDAKU, Frenc
PRISKA, Paolo
MUKA, Alesandro
SELIMI, Laert
BOZGO, Ernel
KOXHAKU, Gresi
SARRAG, Sofjan
HASHORVA, Etien
HALILI, Joni
PEPA, Renis
CEPANI, Rafaelo
HAZIZAJ, Rei
HUNA, Ediljano
SELIMI, Dart
RUCI, Bjord
PRECI, Ledio
METAJ, Xhule
BEQIRI, Aleks
MUSTAFARAJ, Deni
RUGJA, Henrik
NAKO, Almar
SHTARO, Devi
SULO, Alvi

05

06
06
03

SRR

08
08
09
07
05
07
08
08
09
11
09
08
06
07

00
04
05
04
98
06
06
03

06
04
04
06

08
08
09
07
05
07
08
08
09
11
09

EAG
TEU
TR
STE
TEU
TR
TRATR
TR
BUT
EAG
BUT
TR
BUT
BUT
BUT
TEU
TR
BUT
STE
TEU
BUT
BUT
TEU
BUT

PAR TR
EAG
TEU
TR
EAG
STE
TEU
TR
TRATR
TR
BUT
EAG
BUT
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2:06.41
2:06.51
2:08.99
2:13.81
2:14.86
2:17.63
2:21.38
2:27.18
2:27.73
2:30.03
2:34.08
2:35.72
2:42.81
2:43.36
2:46.11
2:49.90
2:53.82
3:00.25
3:00.26
3:12.08
3:23.64
3:30.95
3:31.75
3:05.73

1:59.26
2:06.41
2:06.51
2:08.99
2:09.77
2:13.81
2:14.86
2:17.63
2:21.38
2:27.18
2:27.73
2:30.03
2:34.08
2:35.72
2:42.81
2:43.36
2:46.11
2:49.90
2:53.82
3:00.25
3:00.26
3:12.08
3:23.64

525
524
494
442
432
407
375
332
329
314
290
281
245
243
231
216
202
181
181
149
125
113
111

625
525
524
494
485
442
432
407
375
332
329
314
290
281
245
243
231
216
202
181
181
149
125
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 26, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
24. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 3:30.95 113
25. KORABI, Dejvid 06 TEU 33175 111

DSQ BITA, Orges 07 BUT 3:05.73

EXH KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 2:01.74 588

EXH VISHI, Dardan 02 TERPR 2:04.98 543

EXH IMERI, Klevis 04 STEPPR 2:09.20 492

EXH GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 2:11.32 468

EXH DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZPR 2:23.22 361

EXH ZEKA, Lir 07 STEPPR 2:2420 353

EXH BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MITMT 2:32.82 297

Event 27 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
11/09/2020 - 17:30 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

C - Femije deri 2006
1. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTR 2:4258 436
2. RUCI, Isis 07 TR 3:2358 222
DSQ AHMETI, Viola 07 H20PR
B - Te reja deri ne 2004
1. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTR 2:4258 436
2. RUCI, Isis 07 TR 3:2358 222
3. TOPALLI, Amisa 05 VALA 3:4858 157
DSQ AHMETI, Viola 07 H20PR
Open
1. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTR 2:4258 436
2. MAHMUTI, Jona 02 TR 2:5959 324
3. RUCI, Isis 07 TR 3:2358 222
4. TOPALLI, Amisa 05 VALA 3:4858 157

DSQ AHMETI, Viola 07 H20PR

EXH BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 2:29.65 559

EXH IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H20PR 2:42.36 438

EXH GANIU, Hyrije 03 ILIFK 2:58.31 331
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020

Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 28 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
11/09/2020 - 17:35 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
C - Femije deri 2006.
1. SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT 3:30.21 150
B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.
1. KORA, Flavio 05 EAG 2:29.28 421
2. SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT 3:30.21 150
Open
1. KORA, Flavio 05 EAG 2:29.28 421
2. SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT 3:30.21 150
EXH DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEPPR 2:4344 321
Event 29 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
11/09/2020 - 17:50 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije kategoria C 2010-2011
1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 34.33 360
2. RAMUSHlI, Jorida 10 PARTR 54.15 91
3. LLAZARI, Briseida 11  VLLASHK 57.27 77
4. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 1:05.09 52
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009
1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 3235 430
2. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 32.97 406
C - Femije deri 2006
1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 32.35 430
2. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 3297 406
3. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTR 3396 372
4. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 34.33 360
5. RAMUSHlI, Jorida 10 PARTR 54.15 91
6. LLAZARI, Briseida 11  VLLASHK 57.27 77
7. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 1:05.09 52
B - Te reja deri ne 2004
1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 3235 430
2. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 32.97 406
3. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TR 33.20 398
4. DANDE, Kestrina 05 STE 33.64 383
5. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTR 3396 372
6. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 34.33 360
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 29, Girls, 50m Butterfly, B - Te reja deri ne 2004

Rank YB Time Pts
7. SELIMI, Juga 05 TR 3460 351
8. VORA, Greisi 05 TEU 3728 281
9. OSTROSI, Erla 04 STE 41.18 208
10. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTR 54.15 91
11. LLAZARI, Briseida 11  VLLASHK 57.27 77
12. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 1:05.09 52
DSQ MISINI, Dea 05 FERFR 43.28
Open
1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 32.35 430
2. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 3297 406
3. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TR 33.20 398
4. DANDE, Kestrina 05 STE 33.64 383
5. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTR 3396 372
6. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 34.33 360
7. SELIMI, Juga 05 TR 3460 351
8. VORA, Greisi 05 TEU 37.28 281
9. OSTROSI, Erla 04 STE 41.18 208
10. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTR 54.15 91
11. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 VLLA SHK 57.27 77
12. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 1:05.09 52
DSQ MISINI, Dea 05 FERFR 43.28
EXH ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEPPR 30.24 527
EXH SHABANI, Fjorda 04 ZENPR 3147 467
EXH MACULA, Jona 04 MITMT 34.36 359
EXH BEIQI, Hana 08 H20PR 3496 341
EXH ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 ILIFK 3573 319
EXH SHALA, Lira 07 H20PR 38.39 257
EXH BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRIPR 38.73 250
EXH SHABANI, Arrita 04 TERPR 39.22 241
EXH IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H20PR 45.80 151
EXH ZHUSHI, Nita 11  NEMO PR 47.50 136
EXH JASHARI, Hana 10 ILIFK 50.06 116
Event 30 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
11/09/2020 - 17:55 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije katerogia C 2010-2011.
1. BARAKU, Raid 10 TR 4188 150
2. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 4426 127
3. SHTARO, Devi 11 TeU 54.09 69
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 30, Men, 50m Butterfly

D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.

=

arwbn

RAMUSHI, Johan
LLAZARI, Kostandin
KAPOLI, Juri

MESI, Leonel
SULO, Alvi

C - Femije deri 2006.

KOLA, Endi
HALILI, Joni
RAMUSHI, Johan
BAJOLLARI, Andi
LLAZARI, Kostandin
XIXI, Stiv
KAPOLI, Juri
BARAKU, Raid
MESI, Leonel
OSTROSI, Regis
SHTARO, Devi
SULO, Alvi

HYSI, Aljon

B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

DSQ

FUGA, Junus
VOGLI, Frenki
ELEZI, Dalvi
KOLA, Endi
ANDONI, Paolo
ZISO, Skerdi
VELI, Elio
HALILI, Joni
KACI, Henri
UJKASHI, Drini
HYSENI, Den
THEMOLLARI, Dean
TARE, Jon
KOCIBELLI, llion
RAMUSHI, Johan
BAJOLLARI, Andi
LLAZARI, Kostandin
XIXI, Stiv
KAPOLI, Juri
BARAKU, Raid
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OSTROSI, Regis
SHTARO, Devi
SULO, Alvi
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35.44 248
38.06 200
39.73 176
43.76 131
1:05.87 38
20.16 445
3112 366
35.44 248
3590 238
38.06 200
38.92 187
39.73 176
4188 150
43.76 131
4426 127
54.09 69
1:05.87 38
32.88
2736 539
28.01 502
28.07 499
29.16 445
2933 437
20.58 426
20.71 421
3112 366
3125 361
3209 334
3222 330
32.27 328
33.74 287
3455 267
35.44 248
3590 238
38.06 200
38.92 187
39.73 176
41.88 150
43.76 131
4426 127
54.09 69
1:05.87 38
32.88
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 30, Men, 50m Butterfly
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FUGA, Junus
VOGLI, Frenki
ELEZI, Dalvi
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HALILI, Joni
KACI, Henri
ZHUPAJ, Enea
MUJALLI, Ron
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TARE, Jon
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RAMUSHI, Johan
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LLAZARI, Kostandin
XIXI, Stiv
KAPOLI, Juri
TROKA, Gersi
BARAKU, Raid
MESI, Leonel
OSTROSI, Regis
SHTARO, Devi
SULO, Alvi

HYSI, Aljon

VELIU, Meriton
UKIMERAJ, Dren
BYTYQI, Vigan
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HOXHA, Omar
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 31 Women, 4 x 100m Medley Open
11/09/2020 - 18:10 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank Time Pts
B - Te reja deri ne 2004
1. TIRANAB TR 5:20.59 371
PASKO, Alis 07 XHAKO, Julia 09
HASHORVA, Telma 05 SELIMI, Juga 05
EXH STEPB STEP PR 4:53.05 485
ZEQIRI, Eda 04 FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04
BEQIRI, Jona 06 BUDIMA, Era 07
EXH H20 A H20 PR 5:26.39 351
BEIQI, Hana 08 AHMETI, Viola 07
SHALA, Riga 07 IDRIZAJ, Erina 07
EXH PRISHTINA A PRI PR 5:53.77 276
GASHI, Erina 06 BEKA, Vanesa 07
MUSLIU, Kanina 08 GJUKA, Zana 07
Event 32 Men, 4 x 100m Medley Open
11/09/2020 - 18:10 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank Time Pts
B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.
1. TIRANAB TR 4:21.63 497
SELIMI, Laert 04 ALIMERI, Lidio 03
QARRI, Even 03 ZISO, Skerdi 04
2. TEUTAB TEU 4:32.57 439
ELEZI, Dalvi 03 MUKA, Alesandro 05
BAROMETA, Bjorn 04 GROSHI, Toni 05
Open
1. EAGLES A EAG 4:19.17 511
KORA, Flavio 05 FUGA, Junus 03
PEKTO, Kristo 00 PRISKA, Paolo 04
2. TIRANAA TR 4:31.92 442
RUCI, Ared 02 HASHORVA, Etien 03
FETISHAJ, Keis 99 PEPA, Renis 04
DSQ FERIZAJA FER FR

HALILI, YIl, BRAHA, Erind, IDRIZI, Argin, REXHEPI, Drin
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 32, Men, 4 x 100m Medley

EXH TERMOPAN A TER PR 4:28.37 460
HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 BYTYQI, Vigan 04
VELIU, Meriton 99 VISHI, Dardan 02
EXH STEPB STEP PR 4:39.94 405
ZEKA, Aron 04 DESKU, Sidrit 05
IMERI, Klevis 04 GASHI, Mal 06
Event 33 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
12/09/2020 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije kategoria C 2010-2011
1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 1:21.34 256
2. LLAZARI, Briseida 11  VLLA SHK 1:34.05 166
3. DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG 1:41.22 133
4. ASLLANAJ, Evie 11 STE 1:49.60 105
5. NASTO, Vasiliqi 11  BUT 1:52.41 97
6. NASTO, Joana 12 BUT 2:00.76 78
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009
1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 1:11.13 384
2. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR 1:20.54 264
3. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAG 1:25.04 224
4. OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT 1:26.51 213
5. GURMA, Vangjelia 08 BUT 1:31.51 180
6. HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 1:37.96 147
C - Femije deri 2006
1. XHAKO, Julia 09 TR 1:11.13 384
2. PASKO, Alis 07 TR 1:15.06 326
3. BALLA, llaria 07 TEU 1:16.59 307
4. ZISO, Sherli 09 TR 1:20.54 264
5. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 STE 1:21.34 256
6. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAG 1:25.04 224
7. OMERI, Eklea 08 BUT 1:26.51 213
8. GURMA, Vangijelia 08 BUT 1:31.51 180
9. LLAZARI, Briseida 11  VLLA SHK 1:34.05 166
10. HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 1:37.96 147
11. DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG 1:41.22 133
12. ASLLANAJ, Evie 11 STE 1:49.60 105
13. NASTO, Vasiligi 11  BUT 1:52.41 97
14. NASTO, Joana 12 BUT 2:00.76 78
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Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 33, Women, 100m Freestyle

B - Te reja deri ne 2004
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LLAZARI, Briseida
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NASTO, Joana
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1:11.13
1:11.56
1:13.32
1:15.06
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1:20.54
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1:25.04
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1:15.06
1:16.59
1:20.54
1:21.34
1:25.04
1:26.51
1:28.67
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Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 33, Women, 100m Freestyle

Rank YB Time Pts
EXH GASHI, Erina 06 PRIPR 1:16.19 312
EXH EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 1:18.18 289
EXH RAMOVIC, Leoni 07 H20PR 1:22.81 243
EXH IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H20PR 1:28.16 201
EXH BUCALIU, Jonila 08 FERFR 1:28.79 197
EXH NASIMI, Ergita 08 ILIFK 1:33.18 170
Event 34 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
12/09/2020 - 10:15 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije katerogia C 2010-2011.
1. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 1:23.82 175
2. SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 1:27.36 154
3. BARAKU, Raid 10 TR 1:28.08 151
4. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 1:35.86 117
5. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 1:51.59 74
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.
1. SELIMI, Dart 08 TR 1:12.20 274
2. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TR 1:13.42 260
3. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK 1:13.76 257
4. RUCI, Bjord 09 BUT 1:13.90 255
5. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 1:1458 248
6. KAPOLI, Juri 09 TR 1:19.75 203
7. RUGJA, Henrik 08 BUT 1:21.77 188
8. NAKO, Almar 09 STE 1:23.83 175
9. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 1:30.77 138
10. QURKU, Ylli 08 BUT 1:3159 134
11. SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 1:3481 121
12. CUNAJ, Eliseo 09 BUT 1:37.66 110
13. BUSHI, Jurgen 09 BUT 1:44.01 91
14. MEHMETI, Alvi 09 BUT 1:44.07 91
C - Femije deri 2006.
1. HALILI, Joni 06 TRATR 1:03.36 405
2. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 1:05.44 368
3. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE 1:10.06 300
4. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 1:11.96 277
5. SELIMI, Dart 08 TR 1:12.20 274
6. KARALLI, Indit 06 VLO 1:13.14 263
7. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TR 1:13.42 260
8. TOPI, Dastin 07 TR 1:1355 259
9. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK 1:13.76 257
10. RUCI, Bjord 09 BUT 1:13.90 255
11. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 1:1458 248
12. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 TEU 1:16.49 230
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 34, Boys, 100m Freestyle, C - Femije deri 2006.

Rank YB Time Pts
13. KAPOLI, Juri 09 TR 1:19.75 203
14. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 TEU 1:19.85 202
15. NACO, Petro 06 VLO 1:20.22 199
16. RUGJA, Henrik 08 BUT 1:21.77 188
17. BITA, Orges 07 BUT 1:2257 183
18. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 1:2382 175
19. NAKO, Almar 09 STE 1:23.83 175
20. NIKSHIQI, Henri 07 VLLA SHK 1:25.60 164
21. SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 1:27.36 154
22. BARAKU, Raid 10 TR 1:28.08 151
23. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 1:30.77 138
24. QURKU, Yl 08 BUT 1:3159 134
25. SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 1:3481 121
26. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 1:35.86 117
27. CUNAJ, Eliseo 09 BUT 1:37.66 110
28. BUSHI, Jurgen 09 BUT 1:44.01 91
29. MEHMETI, Alvi 09 BUT 1:44.07 91
30. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 1:51.59 74

B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAG 55.98 588

2. ELEZI, Dalvi 03 TEU 56.67 567

3. SELIMI, Laert 04 TR 58.49 515

4. BAROMETA, Bjorn 04 TEU 59.18 498

5. ZISO, Skerdi 04 TR 1:01.05 453

6. HALILI, Joni 06 TRATR 1:03.36 405

7. UJKASHI, Drini 05 VLLA SHK 1:03.55 402

8. KACI, Henri 03 STE 1:04.84 378

9. PEPA, Renis 04 TR 1:05.02 375
10. CEPANI, Rafaelo 04 BUT 1:.05.31 370
11. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZPR 1:05.33 370
12. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 1:.05.44 368
13. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE 1:10.06 300
14. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 1:11.96 277
15. TARE, Jon 05 BUT 1:12.06 275
16. SELIMI, Dart 08 TR 1:12.20 274
17. METAJ, Xhule 05 BUT 1:12.80 267
18. KARALLI, Indit 06 VLO 1:13.14 263
19. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TR 1:13.42 260
20. TOPI, Dastin 07 TR 1:1355 259
21. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK 1:13.76 257
22. RUCI, Bjord 09 BUT 1:13.90 255
23. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 1:1458 248
24. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 TEU 1:16.49 230
25. KAPOLI, Juri 09 TR 1:19.75 203
26. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 TEU 1:19.85 202
27. NACO, Petro 06 VLO 1:20.22 199
28. RUGJA, Henrik 08 BUT 1:21.77 188
29. BITA, Orges 07 BUT 1:2257 183
30. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 1:23.82 175
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 34, Boys, 100m Freestyle, B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

Rank

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Open

©o NG A~WNE

35.
36.

NAKO, Almar
NIKSHIQI, Henri
SHTARO, Devi
BARAKU, Raid
REXHAJ, Erald
QURKU, Ylii
SULO, Alvi
KOCI, Arti
CUNAJ, Eliseo
BUSHI, Jurgen
MEHMETI, Alvi
RAJTA, Enio

PRISKA, Paolo
ELEZI, Dalvi
BOZGO, Ernel
SELIMI, Laert
BAROMETA, Bjorn
ZISO, Skerdi

HUTI, Laert
HALILI, Joni
UJKASHI, Drini
KACI, Henri

PEPA, Renis
CEPANI, Rafaelo
HYSENI, Den
HAZIZAJ, Rei
BAJOLLARI, Andi
VORA, Klerenc
TARE, Jon
SELIMI, Dart
METAJ, Xhule
KARALLI, Indit
MUSTAFARAJ, Deni
TOPI, Dastin
LOSHI, Ajdin
RUCI, Bjord
LLAZARI, Kostandin
BEQIRI, Aleks
KAPOLI, Juri
MESHKURTI, Martin
NACO, Petro
RUGJA, Henrik
BITA, Orges
OSTROSI, Regis
NAKO, Almar
NIKSHIQI, Henri
SHTARO, Devi
BARAKU, Raid

YB

09
07
11
10
08
08
09
10
09
09
09
10

03

SRERER8

06
05

03
04
04
05

06
06
07
05
08
05
06
08
07
09
09
08
07
09
07
06
08
07
10
09
07
11
10

STE
VLLA SHK
TEU
TR
BUT
BUT
BUT
VALA
BUT
BUT
BUT
VALA

EAG

TEU

EAG

TR

TEU

TR

TR
TRATR
VLLA SHK
STE

TR

BUT

SHKZ PR
EAG

STE

TEU

BUT

TR

BUT

VLO

TR

TR

VLLA SHK
BUT

VLLA SHK
TEU

TR

TEU

VLO

BUT

BUT

STE

STE

VLLA SHK
TEU

TR

Time

1:23.83
1:25.60
1:27.36
1:28.08
1:30.77
1:31.59
1:34.81
1:35.86
1:37.66
1:44.01
1:44.07
1:51.59

55.98

56.67

57.66

58.49

59.18
1:01.05
1:01.96
1:03.36
1:03.55
1:04.84
1:05.02
1:05.31
1:05.33
1:05.44
1:10.06
1:11.96
1:12.06
1:12.20
1:12.80
1:13.14
1:13.42
1:13.55
1:13.76
1:13.90
1:14.58
1:16.49
1:19.75
1:19.85
1:20.22
1:21.77
1:22.57
1:23.82
1:23.83
1:25.60
1:27.36
1:28.08

Pts

175
164
154
151
138
134
121
117
110

91

91

74

588
567
538
515
498
453
433
405
402
378
375
370
370
368
300
277
275
274
267
263
260
259
257
255
248
230
203
202
199
188
183
175
175
164
154
151

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation

14/09/2020 21:46 - Page 43



Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 34, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
37. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 1:30.77 138
38. QURKU, Ylii 08 BUT 1:31.59 134
39. SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 1:3481 121
40. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 1:35.86 117
41. CUNAJ, Eliseo 09 BUT 1:37.66 110
42. BUSHI, Jurgen 09 BUT 1:44.01 91
43. MEHMETI, Alvi 09 BUT 1:44.07 91
44, RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 1:51.59 74

EXH KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 5545 605

EXH VISHI, Dardan 02 TERPR 56.79 563

EXH BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERPR 56.92 559

EXH IMERI, Klevis 04 STEPPR 58.82 507

EXH MUJA, Martin 04 NEMO PR 50.96 478

EXH GASHI, Mal 06 STEPPR 1:01.27 448

EXH MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TERPR 1:02.03 432

EXH SPAHIU, YII 03 NEMO PR 1:03.93 395

EXH DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZPR 1:04.11 391

EXH KAQIU, Denis 03 ILIFK 1:04.37 387

EXH BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MITMT 1:05.44 368

EXH MIFTARI, YII 06 NEMO PR 1:12.11 275

EXH KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 ZENPR 1:16.57 229

EXH RAMOVIC, Leon 07 H20PR 1:17.71 219

EXH ZENELI, Adi 06 VLLA GJK 1:27.79 152

EXH MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TERPR 1:27.98 151

EXH ROGOVA, Eno 10 VLLAGIK 1:31.76 133

EXH KRASNIQI, Kroni 09 VLLAGJIK 1:32.36 131

EXH KRASNIQI, Lis 07 VLLAGJK 1:32.46 130

EXH VITIJA, Anes 11  ILIFK 1:3454 122

EXH MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZPR 1:45.76 87

EXH SELMANI, Erion 08 FERFR 1:47.36 83

Event 35 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
12/09/2020 - 10:40 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E - Femije kategoria C 2010-2011
1. LLAZARI, Briseida 11  VLLA SHK 56.60 140
2. DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG 57.02 137
3. RAMUSHlI, Jorida 10 PARTR 5799 130
4. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 50.71 119
5. SALI, Iris 10 BUT 1:00.31 115
6. NASTO, Joana 12 BUT 1:02.15 105
7. TOPI, Uendi 11 TR 1:06.44 86
8. SINANI, Eamla 12 TRATR 1:12.56 66
9. HUNA, Ana 13 BUT 1:47.00 20
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 35, Women, 50m Breaststroke

D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009

=

arwbn

HACI, Lea
SULEJMANI, Sibal
GURMA, Vangjelia
HYSI, Alisia
TOPCIA, Arsa

C - Femije deri 2006

15.
16.
DSQ

GJILO, Julka
HACI, Lea
SULEJMANI, Sibal
RUCI, Isis
GURMA, Vangijelia
HYSI, Alisia
LLAZARI, Briseida
DJARMATI, Luna
TOPCIA, Arsa
RAMUSHI, Jorida
SOKOLI, Laila
SALI, Iris

NASTO, Joana
TOPI, Uendi
SINANI, Eamla
HUNA, Ana
KACURRI, Elisa

B - Te reja deri ne 2004

DSQ

HASHORVA, Telma
GJILO, Julka
HACI, Lea
SULEJMANI, Sibal
OSTROSI, Erla
RUCI, Isis
GURMA, Vangjelia
HYSI, Alisia
LLAZARI, Briseida
DJARMATI, Luna
TOPCIA, Arsa
RAMUSHI, Jorida
SOKOLI, Laila
SALL, Iris

NASTO, Joana
TOPI, Uendi
SINANI, Eamla
HUNA, Ana
KACURRI, Elisa

09
08
08
09
08

07
09
08
07
08
09
11
11
08
10
11
10
12
11
12
13
06

05
07
09
08

07
08
09
11
11
08
10
11
10
12
11
12
13
06

TR
TRATR
BUT

BUT

VLLA SHK

TR

TR
TRATR
TR

BUT

BUT

VLLA SHK
EAG

VLLA SHK
PAR TR
EAG

BUT

BUT

TR
TRATR
BUT

STE

TR

TR

TR
TRATR
STE

TR

BUT

BUT

VLLA SHK
EAG

VLLA SHK
PAR TR
EAG

BUT

BUT

TR
TRATR
BUT

STE

46.54 252
48.10 228
55.12 151
56.04 144
5752 133
43.01 319
46.54 252
48.10 228
49.78 206
55.12 151
56.04 144
56.60 140
57.02 137
5752 133
5799 130
50.71 119
1:00.31 115
1:02.15 105
1:06.44 86
1:12.56 66
1:47.00 20
37.00 501
43.01 319
4654 252
48.10 228
48.18 227
49.78 206
5512 151
56.04 144
56.60 140
57.02 137
5752 133
5799 130
59.71 119
1:00.31 115
1:02.15 105
1:06.44 86
1:12.56 66
1:47.00 20
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020

Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 35, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
1. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TR 37.00 501
2. GJILO, Julka 07 TR 4301 319
3. RESULI, Sonja 02 EAG 4356 307
4. HACI, Lea 09 TR 46.54 252
5. SULEJMANI, Sibal 08 TRATR 48.10 228
6. OSTROSI, Erla 04 STE 48.18 227
7. RUCI, Isis 07 TR 49.78 206
8. GURMA, Vangijelia 08 BUT 55.12 151
9. HYSI, Alisia 09 BUT 56.04 144
10. LLAZARI, Briseida 11  VLLA SHK 56.60 140
11. DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG 57.02 137
12. TOPCIA, Arsa 08 VLLA SHK 5752 133
13. RAMUSHI, Jorida 10 PARTR 5799 130
14. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 59.71 119
15. SALl, Iris 10 BUT 1:00.31 115
16. NASTO, Joana 12 BUT 1:02.15 105
17. TOPI, Uendi 11 TR 1:06.44 86
18. SINANI, Eamla 12 TRATR 1:12.56 66
19. HUNA, Ana 13 BUT 1:47.00 20
DSQ KACURRI, Elisa 06 STE
EXH FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEPPR 38.76 436
EXH BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRIPR 39.80 403
EXH GJUKA, Zana 07 PRIPR 4249 331
EXH HALITI, Jona 06 ZENPR 4254 330
EXH ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 ILIFK 43.17 315
EXH HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO PR 4486 281
EXH SHABANI, Arrita 04 TERPR 4513 276
EXH JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 46.80 247
EXH ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 51.07 190
EXH BUCALIU, Jonila 08 FERFR 51.84 182
EXH ALIU, Lea 09 PRIPR 53.19 168
EXH JASHARI, Hana 10 ILIFK 55.27 150
EXH NASIMI, Ergita 08 ILIFK 5795 130
EXH KELANI, Learta 06 ILIFK 5841 127
EXH NUHA, Tiara 11 MITMT 1:05.22 91
Event 36 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
12/09/2020 - 10:50 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije katerogia C 2010-2011.
1. DEDA, Albi 12 STE 5349 114
2. RAMA, Horges 10 TR 56.54 96
3. SHKURTI, Frenkli 12 EAG 1:00.67 78
dsq full LUGA, Avi 10 STE 56.97
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 36, Men, 50m Breaststroke

D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.

=

=
o

©o N O~ WN

KUSI, Patrik
RAMUSHI, Johan
LLAZARI, Kostandin
SINANI, Kaltrin
MESI, Leonel
ALLARAJ, Lajdi
MYRTAJ, Sali
DUSHAJ, Hyseld
AHMETI, Themi
MEHMETI, Alvi

C - Femije deri 2006.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

KOLA, Endi
HAZIZAJ, Rei
CEREPI, Sotir
SINANI, Gentian
KUSI, Patrik
RAMUSHI, Johan
LLAZARI, Kostandin
MALAVECI, Arden
XIXI, Stiv

SINANI, Kaltrin
MESI, Leonel
ALLARAJ, Lajdi
SALI, Henrik
MYRTAJ, Sali
DUSHAJ, Hyseld
DEDA, Albi
AHMETI, Themi
RAMA, Horges
SHKURTI, Frenkli
MEHMETI, Alvi

dsq full LUGA, Avi

B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

GROSHI, Toni
KOLA, Endi
BAZHDARI, Viktor
HAZIZAJ, Rei
GULLI, Toni
CEREPI, Sotir
SINANI, Gentian
KUSI, Patrik
BREGU, Idlir
RAMUSHI, Johan
LLAZARI, Kostandin
MALAVECI, Arden
XIXI, Stiv

SINANI, Kaltrin

08
08
08
09
09
09
09
08
09
09

06
06
07
06
08
08
08
07
07
09
09
09
07
09
08
12
09
10
12
09
10

05
06
05
06
05
07
06
08
05
08
08
07
07
09

TR

PAR TR
VLLA SHK
TRATR
EAG

PAR TR
BUT

STE

BUT

BUT

STE
EAG
PAR TR
TRATR
TR
PAR TR
VLLA SHK
EAG
STE
TRATR
EAG
PAR TR
BUT
BUT
STE
STE
BUT
TR
EAG
BUT
STE

TEU

STE

VLLA SHK
EAG
VLLA SHK
PAR TR
TRATR
TR

SHSU TR
PAR TR
VLLA SHK
EAG

STE
TRATR

4256 226
4406 204
4436 200
4831 154
48.67 151
48.68 151
52.72 119
52.77 118
54.67 106
1:01.35 75
33.38 469
3954 282
4157 243
4223 232
4256 226
4406 204
4436 200
45.64 183
4781 159
4831 154
48.67 151
4868 151
49.67 142
52.72 119
52.77 118
5349 114
5467 106
56.54 96
1:00.67 78
1:01.35 75
56.97
33.16 479
33.38 469
3797 319
3954 282
4060 261
4157 243
4223 232
4256 226
42,62 225
4406 204
4436 200
4564 183
4781 159
4831 154
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 36, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

Rank

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25,
dsq full

Open

©o NG A~WNE

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
dsq full

METAJ, Xhule
MESI, Leonel
ALLARAJ, Lajdi
SALI, Henrik
MYRTAJ, Sali
DUSHAJ, Hyseld
DEDA, Albi
AHMETI, Themi
RAMA, Horges
SHKURTI, Frenkli
MEHMETI, Alvi
LUGA, Avi

PEKTO, Kristo
DIKO, Xhon
GROSHI, Toni
KOLA, Endi
CANE, Klajdi
BAZHDARI, Viktor
HAZIZAJ, Rei
GULLI, Toni
CEREPI, Sotir
SINANI, Gentian
KUSI, Patrik
BREGU, Idlir
RAMUSHI, Johan
LLAZARI, Kostandin
MALAVECI, Arden
XIXI, Stiv

SINANI, Kaltrin
METAJ, Xhule
MESI, Leonel
ALLARAJ, Lajdi
SALLI, Henrik
MYRTAJ, Sali
DUSHAJ, Hyseld
DEDA, Albi
AHMETI, Themi
RAMA, Horges
SHKURTI, Frenkli
MEHMETI, Alvi
LUGA, Avi

YB

05
09
09
07
09
08
12
09
10
12
09
10

00
01
05
06
01
05
06
05
07
06
08
05
08
08
07
07
09
05
09
09
07
09
08
12
09
10
12
09
10

BUT
EAG
PAR TR
BUT
BUT
STE
STE
BUT
TR
EAG
BUT
STE

EAG

EAG

TEU

STE

EAG
VLLA SHK
EAG
VLLA SHK
PAR TR
TRATR
TR

SHSU TR
PAR TR
VLLA SHK
EAG

STE
TRATR
BUT

EAG

PAR TR
BUT

BUT

STE

STE

BUT

TR

EAG

BUT

STE

Time
48.40
48.67
48.68
49.67
52.72
52.77
53.49
54.67
56.54

1:00.67
1:01.35
56.97

31.10
32.84
33.16
33.38
33.97
37.97
39.54
40.60
41.57
42.23
42.56
42.62
44.06
44.36
45.64
47.81
48.31
48.40
48.67
48.68
49.67
52.72
52.77
53.49
54.67
56.54
1:00.67
1:01.35
56.97

Pts

154
151
151
142
119
118
114
106

96

78

75

580
493
479
469
445
319
282
261
243
232
226
225
204
200
183
159
154
154
151
151
142
119
118
114
106

96

78

75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation

14/09/2020 21:46 - Page 48



Kampionati Kombétar 2020

Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 36, Men, 50m Breaststroke

EXH VELIU, Meriton 9 TERPR 31.83 541
EXH SPAHIU, YII 03 NEMOPR 3376 454
EXH MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TERPR 3591 377
EXH BRAHA, Erind 05 FERFR 38.39 308
EXH GASHI, Endi 06 ZENPR 3850 306
EXH ZEKA, Lir 07 STEPPR 39.47 284
EXH MIFTARI, YII 06 NEMO PR 4165 241
EXH HOXHA, Omar 08 ILIFK 4369 209
EXH CAKOLLI, Blend 04 SHARKPR 46.83 170
EXH ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 SHARKPR 49.70 142
Event 37 Women, 400m Medley Open
12/09/2020 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
C - Femije deri 2006
1. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TR 6:30.83 316
B - Te reja deri ne 2004
1. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TR 6:30.83 316
Open
1. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 TR 6:30.83 316
2. MAHMUTI, Jona 02 TR 6:36.03 304
EXH ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEPPR 5:34.40 505
Event 38 Men, 400m Medley Open
12/09/2020 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
C - Femije deri 2006.
1. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 6:15.46 273
2. TOPI, Dastin 07 TR 6:42.66 222
B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.
1. QARRI, Even 03 TR 5:10.51 484
2. FUGA, Junus 03 EAG 5:16.25 458
3. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 TR 5:27.70 411
4. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 6:15.46 273
5. TOPI, Dastin 07 TR 6:42.66 222
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 38, Men, 400m Medley

Open
1. QARRI, Even 03 TR 5:1051 484
2. FUGA, Junus 03 EAG 5:16.25 458
3. RUCI, Ared 02 TR 5:21.74 435
4. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 TR 5:27.70 411
5. FETISHAJ, Keis 9 TR 5:36.84 379
6. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 6:15.46 273
7. TOPI, Dastin 07 TR 6:42.66 222
EXH ZEKA, Aron 04 STEPPR 5:2297 430
Event 39 Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle Open
12/09/2020 - 11:30 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank Time Pts
B - Te reja deri ne 2004
1. TIRANAB TR 10:46.75 363
HASHORVA, Telma 05
SELIMI, Juga 05
XHAKO, Julia 09
FETISHAJ, Ami 07
EXH STEPB STEP PR 9:32.61 523
ZEQIRI, Eda 04
BEQIRI, Jona 06
FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04
BUDIMA, Era 07
Event 40 Men, 4 x 200m Freestyle Open
12/09/2020 - 11:30 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank Time Pts
B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.
1. TEUTAB TEU 8:41.38 517
ELEZI, Dalvi 03
MUKA, Alesandro 05
BAROMETA, Bjorn 04
SARRAG, Sofjan 06
2. TIRANAB TR 9:04.25 454
QARRI, Even 03
SELIMI, Laert 04
HASHORVA, Etien 03
ALIMERI, Lidio 03
3. EAGLESB EAG 9:28.74 398
HAZIZAJ, Rei 06
KORA, Flavio 05
FUGA, Junus 03
PRISKA, Paolo 04
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020

Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 40, Men, 4 x 200m Freestyle

Open
1. TIRANAA TR 9:38.12 379
RUCI, Ared 02
FETISHAJ, Keis 99
ZISO, Skerdi 04
PEPA, Renis 04
EXH STEPB STEP PR 8:54.18 481
DESKU, Sidrit 05
GASHI, Mal 06
ZEKA, Aron 04
IMERI, Klevis 04
EXH FERIZAJA FER FR 11:55.00 200
REXHEPI, Drin 01
HALILL, YII 04
BRAHA, Erind 05
IDRIZI, Argin 06
Event 41 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
12/09/2020 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
E - Femije kategoria C 2010-2011
1. TOPCIA, Bora 11  VLLA SHK 51.15 146
2. TOPI, Uendi 11 TR 53.44 128
3. PATORI, Erna 11  VALA 1:01.53 84
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009
1. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 38.10 355
2. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 4124 280
3. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAG 4258 254
4. CAKA, Anja 09 TR 50.56 151
C - Femije deri 2006
1. THOMAI, Jona 06 PARTR 3451 477
2. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 38.10 355
3. PASKO, Alis 07 TR 4116 281
4. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 4124 280
5. SOKOLI, Mei 09 EAG 4258 254
6. CAKA, Anja 09 TR 50.56 151
7. TOPCIA, Bora 11  VLLASHK 51.15 146
8. TOPI, Uendi 11 TR 53.44 128
9. PATORI, Erna 11  VALA 1:01.53 84
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 41, Women, 50m Backstroke

B - Te reja deri ne 2004

=
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EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

THOMAI, Jona
MUKA, Liana
SELIMI, Juga
PASKO, Alis
KARDHIQI, Arba
SOKOLI, Mei
TOPALLI, Amisa
CAKA, Anja
TOPCIA, Bora
TOPI, Uendi
PATORI, Erna

THOMAI, Jona
MUKA, Liana
SELIMI, Juga
MAHMUTI, Jona
PASKO, Alis
KARDHIQI, Arba
SOKOLI, Mei
TOPALLI, Amisa
CAKA, Anja
TOPCIA, Bora
TOPI, Uendi
PATORI, Erna

BEQIRI, Jona
SHABANI, Fjorda
IDRIZAJ, Erina
AHMETI, Viola
GANIU, Hyrije
SHABANI, Arrita
EMINI, Lisa
MUSLIU, Kanina
SINANI, Sara
RAMOVIC, Leoni
IDRIZAJ, Bora
JASHARI, Hana
KELANI, Learta
BUCALIU, Jonila
NUHA, Tiara

06
09
05
07
08
09
05
09
11
11
11

06
09
05
02
07
08
09
05
09
11
11
11

06

07
07
03

10
08
06
07
09
10
06
08
11

PAR TR
STE

TR

TR

TEU
EAG
VALA
TR
VLLA SHK
TR
VALA

PAR TR
STE

TR

TR

TR

TEU
EAG
VALA
TR
VLLA SHK
TR
VALA

STEP PR
ZEN PR
H20 PR
H20 PR
ILI FK
TER PR
NEMO PR
PRI PR
MIT MT
H20 PR
H20 PR
ILI FK

ILI FK
FER FR
MIT MT

3451 477
38.10 355
39.21 325
4116 281
41.24 280
4258 254
50.05 156
5056 151
51.15 146
53.44 128
1:01.53 84
3451 477
38.10 355
39.21 325
3966 314
41.16 281
41.24 280
4258 254
50.05 156
5056 151
51.15 146
53.44 128
1:01.53 84
33.30 531
34.03 498
36.49 404
36.92 390
36.96 388
38.75 337
40.64 292
41.09 283
4213 262
4341 240
46.65 193
46.89 190
49.81 158
50.09 156
55.05 117
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 42 Men, 50m Backstroke
12/09/2020 - 17:10

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB
E - Femije katerogia C 2010-2011.
1. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA
2. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA

D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.

1. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PARTR
2. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 PARTR
3. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLASHK

C - Femije deri 2006.

1. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE

2. BRAKA, Vangel 07 TRATR

3. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PARTR

4. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 PARTR

5. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK
6. BITA, Orges 07 BUT

7. SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT

8. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA

9. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA

B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.

1. VOGLI, Frenki 03 STE

2. DANDE, Tedi 03 STE
3. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE
4. BRAKA, Vangel 07 TRATR
5. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PARTR
6. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 PARTR
7. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK
8. BITA, Orges 07 BUT
9. SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT
10. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA
11. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA

Open

1. VOGLI, Frenki 03 STE

2. XHUFI, Stiven 02 TR

3. NGRESI, Aleksander 00 TEU
4. DANDE, Tedi 03 STE
5. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE
6. BRAKA, Vangel 07 TRATR
7. RAMUSHI, Johan 08 PARTR
8. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 PARTR
9. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK
10. BITA, Orges 07 BUT
11. SALI, Rikardo 07 BUT

Time

48.96
50.77

40.32
40.88
42.53

37.03
38.60
40.32
40.88
42.53
45.73
47.47
48.96
50.77

30.71
34.83
37.03
38.60
40.32
40.88
42.53
45.73
47.47
48.96
50.77

30.71
31.57
31.74
34.83
37.03
38.60
40.32
40.88
42.53
45.73
47.47

Pts

117
105

210
202
179

272
240
210
202
179
144
129
117
105

477
327
272
240
210
202
179
144
129
117
105

477
439
432
327
272
240
210
202
179
144
129
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 42, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
12. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 4896 117
13. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 50.77 105
EXH UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 ZENPR 29.69 528
EXH MUJA, Martin 04 NEMO PR 30.61 481
EXH DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEPPR 3478 328
EXH MIFTARI, YII 06 NEMO PR 37.07 271
EXH HOXHA, Omar 08 ILIFK 38.38 244
EXH HASANI, Arjanit 05 MITMT 40.03 215
EXH KRASNIQI, Kroni 09 VLLAGIK 4868 119
EXH ROGOVA, Eno 10 VLLAGIK 48.85 118
EXH MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TERPR 4946 114
EXH MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZPR 53.09 92
EXH VITIJA, Anes 11  ILIFK 56.83 75
Event 43 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
12/09/2020 - 17:15 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
EXH ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEPPR 19:02.14 523
Event 44 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
12/09/2020 - 17:35 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
D - Femije kategoria B 2008-2009.
1. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 21:2461 311
C - Femije deri 2006.
1. SARRAG, Sofjan 06 TEU 18:38.18 472
2. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 21:2461 311
3. PRECI, Ledio 07 BUT 22:58.61 252
B - Te rinje deri ne 2003.
1. MUKA, Alesandro 05 TEU 18:1457 503
2. SARRAG, Sofjan 06 TEU 18:38.18 472
3. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 21:2461 311
4. PRECI, Ledio 07 BUT 22:58.61 252
Open
1. MUKA, Alesandro 05 TEU 18:14.57 503
2. SARRAG, Sofjan 06 TEU 18:38.18 472
3. HUNA, Ediljano 08 BUT 21:2461 311
4. PRECI, Ledio 07 BUT 22:58.61 252
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Kampionati Kombétar 2020
Durrés, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 44, Men, 1500m Freestyle

EXH DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEPPR 18:18.73 498
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